12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o 2t U3l B1 AR U W 5 HRA1 BT

o T® UY & Ui IR &, Tad UG SR g |

o TUNEHS U BT IR 3. 21 fIenfial & urg a3 o1 b &

TG 1 GUR; I8 TR P HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tobdl &

g1 | (HUAT 37Ut ufaferar waa fRigor-sifrm ufshar I gt diffa )

The respondent’'s email (ganeshyadav471865@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

ganeshyadav471865@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Ganesh Kumar yadav

Fathers Name

Santosh yadav

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 1/390
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. 1l
B.A.llI
B.Sc. |
@® B.sSc.
B.Sc. Il
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. IlI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

01

Contact Number *

9329978715

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 2/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U [ ureashd o foear 1)

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. TRerepT Y el & forg foait st gl 12
AR REH

3-HdIyoHD

2- W14

1-SeHar Yy

0- foregpet Tef TgTl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 3/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. 1&g farait Srest aRE HdTg R H e o2
4- e YHTTRITC

3-pHl-BH gyl

2 - e AdvsH®

1- 3TH AR W 3HYTEt

0- 9gd TRIF TR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. o1 3 U e & =101 1 waraw U ¥ aftfd fvan o gewar g
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHSIR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 4/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih! GRT SHTARD Tic Uichal o1 Feaefd|
4-gea g

3- FHa: e

2- HYl-Hl sfaa

1-3MAR WR 3fd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SAZTHE B 3T TeRH & IR T MU 7df &1 7132
4- R AR

3- grHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG g1

0- St g1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 5/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forw Twum, SR, B 3neM-ueH, Wit fafsie & sgar e & gfka s dar .
YRS B RVES

3-3RR

2-p-Ht

1- X196 g1 Hl

0- Yt 7l

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 6/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR H &7 3R e & B UlehaT ST FATIHD, WIS R HIGTHS [ o
BIECIR AR KRG

4-TRAAS §

3-dgd AT

2-AEAEUY

1-UHid =T g

0- fercipat =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TR IRa 3R I¢ & Ps ATI USH Bl 8
4 - TdYdd TgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HHgHd

0- qUicraT e Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 7/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. F1&ra MU SUSDT Uferd gerdrst, uraushd uRumHT 3R HRiHH TR & IR H Jfod Hd
g.

4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- FaT-dbal/HI-HH

1-Qm0q g1 HI

0- HHi T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don’'t have a mentor

11. 3{TYSHT mentor 3TUH! TT T BT & AT HALIH SIdd! HIRATs HAT 5 |
4- gl dR

3- 9Hd:

2- gl hal/pH-H

1- X19G g1

0 - TRTPIS mentor T8l §

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 8/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. 181 ITERN 3R VAN & ATEH I STURUMST Bl WY Hd & |
4- R AR

3- grH=gd:

2- FaT-dhal/HHI-HH

1- Tmare g1 pt

0-bHl gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. e St Wfaddl &1 Ugad g 3R U] el WR Y& &R & gl (o8 UieTed Hed
gl

4- 1{01?[:

3- gifed

2-3{fR1b =T 4

1-YIgT 4T

0- A | s gud

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 9/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8 3TDH! HHSIA! DI T 3R I G2 B H SMUD AGE B H W& g |
4-gX IR

3- JH:

2- Tel-dhar/bHl-Bl

1- 910G gl dH

0-hHT Tet

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRAT FRref0r-31feTH Ufchan &1 Turax & YU, faenfal o1 AR, wten td AR daw Taq &1
TN Rl 6 |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 10/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1ef® BT Higd TRidb| BT ITATT HRd g, o STHATEHD [RA&0T, TeUTT T & rgHal
Dl degM & g WRe iR goe gazm &1 ugfaar|

4- DT B4 db

3-HeaH

2- %S |1

1-9gd&H

0- fiegpa Tt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 11/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1&ra MU UreaR fafafert & YT o & g Thieaned #-d g |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy

1 - 3 gHd

0 - QUicaT SgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 12/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIH/R1efen! gRT Wit Rpd, STISH! HTH DI G- b [o1T TR HRA & DI, SitaT DI R
RISATR & fAHRId B &1 YA e Sran g |

4- BTHI §G dh

3-HegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fegpa =TeT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 13/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRiers Mgaid) SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaer, Ao HiSaT 3M1fe &1 SuAT
IRAE.

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3T TR H FR1ef07-31fH Hfchar &1 98y urex 9gd 31 8 |
AT ¥ IgHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 14/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch TR T GO RIEUT-SRTH 3[UT D] S8R S & [T oI Sraaiioh-1/gd SIfoT.

1 smart study
2 prectical equipments
3 motivation lecture

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o 2t U3l B1 STARI U ¥ G HRAT AMMBTY

o TA® UY & Uid IR &, Tad UG SR g |

o TUTEHSD U BT IR 3. 21 fJenfial & urg & o1 b &

g9 1 GUR; I8 YA P HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tl &

TG | (PUAT SOt Ufaifehan draet RI&r-3iRTH ufchar as gt i )

The respondent's email (rameshkumar6é@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

rameshkumaré@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Ramesh Kumar

Fathers Name

Peelu Ram

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 16/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. |
® BA.I
B.A. llI
B.Sc. |
B.Sc. Il
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. llI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVA/22/10089

Contact Number *

8305283783

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 17/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U fha uredshd o foear )

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. TRerepT Y el & forg fora it st gl 12
AR REY

3-HdIyoHD

2- W14

1-SeHar Yy

0- foregpet Tef TgTl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 18/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. TR1eres farait orest aRE HdTg R | e o2
4- e YUTIRITC

3-pHl-BH TuTdl

2 - e TdvoH®

1- 3TH AR W 3HUTE

0- 9gd TRIF YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. Reo1 3 U e & eRHI01 1 waraw U ¥ aftfd far o gewar g
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 3T

1 - A

0- HHGIR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 19/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. FR1&ih! GRT SHTARS Tl Ufchal o1 FHeefd|
4-gea g

3- FHd: e

2- HYl-Ht sfra

1-3MHAR WR 3fd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZTHE B 3T TeRH & IR H MU 7df &1 7132
4- R AR

3- 9rHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- St 81

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 20/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forw Twum, SR, B 3neM-ueH, Wit fafsie & sgar e & gfka s dar .
AFaw g9

3-3[RR

2-pU-Ht

1- X196 g1 Hl

0- Yt gt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 21/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR T &7 3R e & B! UlehaT U] HATIHD, TS 3R HIGTHS [aar o
gAY ve &l .

4-TRAAS §

3-dgd A3

2-AEAEUY

1-UHid =T g

0- fercipat TGt

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRT IRa 3R 9¢ & Ps TI USH Bl 5
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HgHd

0- qUicTaT 3 Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 22/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. 181 3O SMUDT SUfErd gerdrafl, urushH alRumdl 3iR HRihH aRumd & 91k & Jfod Hd
g.

4- R AR

3- 9MHd:

2- FaT-dbal/HHI-H

1- QTG g1 HI

0- HHi T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3TYSHT mentor 3TUH! WY T BT & AT HALIH SIdd! HIRATs HAT 5 |
4- SR

3- =

2- G- hal/HH-HYt

1- X< Bl Bl

0 fRTﬁ's: mentor:l_s‘)f%r

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 23/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. T8 IR 3R VAN & AT I STURUMST Bl WY Hd & |
4- R AR

3- 9MHd:

2- FaT-dhal/HHI-HH

1- Qe g1 pt

0-HHI gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. e St Wfaddl & Ugad g 3R 3MU®! el WR UaM HA & Al o8 UieTed Hed
g

4- EUT?T:

3- giferd

2-3{fR1b =T 4

1-4IgT 4T

0- A | S ud

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 24/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f181ep 3MUHT HHNNGT DI TgaM 3R I= 2 B H 3MUD Aeg B H Y& g
4-gX TR

3- JH:

2- Tel-dhar/bHl-Bl

1- 910G gl dH

0-hHT Tet

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRT Rref0T-31frTH fchan &1 Turax & YU, faenfal o1 AR, wten td AR aw T@q &1
TN Rl 6 |

4-Tgdyded YgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - Yuera 3R Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 25/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1ef® B Higd qRidb| BT ITANT HRd g, oI STHATHD [RA&01, TeUTT T & rIHal
&I degM & g FRe iR goe gazm &1 ugfadr|

4- DI B4 db

3-HeOH

2-FS |1

1-9gd&H

0- fiegpa Tt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 26/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. R 3! grelaR Tifafafert & Ui o & foe dafed &vd g
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3- 9gHd

2-dcy

1 - 3AHgHd

0 - qUicHaT SrgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIH/R1efep! gRT ATt b, SMIH! HTH DI g1 b (o8 TR HRA & DI, SiHaT DI R
RISATR & fAHRId B &1 YA e San g |

4- BTHI §E dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fegpa -Tet
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRiers Mgaid) SUHRUN S TAHiS! Tivider, Ao HiSar 1S &1 SuAT
FIRAE .

4-90% ¥ HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1 -30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3T TR H FR1ef01-31fTH fehar &1 Ty urex 9gd 31 8|
AT ¥ IgHd

3-HgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - Yuera 3R Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch R T Y RIUI-SHRTH U DI S§aR S & [T ol Sraatioh-1/gd SIfoT.
&3 YHUT AT AR |, SexAe &1 TR e a1fge |, T1d 91 § UgTs g 91fgy |

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o 2t U3l B1 SHTARS U W G HRA1 AMMBT

o T® UY & Ui IR &, Tad SUgad SR I |

o TUTEHSD U BT IR 8. 21 fIenfial & urg a3 &1 Hieb &

TG 1 GUR; I8 TR P HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tobdl &

g1 | (FUAT 37Ut ufaferar waa fRieor-sifrm ufthar 7@ gt i )

The respondent's email (shivamx7890@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shivamx7890@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Shivam Patel

Fathers Name

K.P patel
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. |
B.A. I
B.A.llI
@® B.sSc. |
B.Sc. Il
B.Sc. Il
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. IlI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

43272

Contact Number *

7415146257
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U fa1 ureashd o fovar )

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. TRerepT Y el & forg fora it st gl 12
4R REY

3-HdIyoHD

2- W14

1-SeHar Yy

0- foregpet et TgTl
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. 1&g farait Srest aRE HdTg R H e o2
4- e YHTTRITC

3-pHl-BH gyl

2 - e AdvsH®

1- 3TH AR W 3HYTEt

0- 9gd TRIF TR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. o1 3 U e & =101 1 waraw U ¥ aftfd fvan o gewar g
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHSIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih1 GRT SHTARD T Ufchal o1 eefd|
4-9¢d e

3- grEga: e

2- HYl-HYt srfaa

1-3MHAR W 3ffd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T 3RTZTHE | 3TUP U= & dR H S0 =il 1 T5?
4-gYdRR

3- gMH -

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- 219G 81

0- Hut 81

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 35/390
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. BHEI & forg TR, SRy, B SMeH-UeH, Wics fafsie &1 gerar ¢ # wftha 3 AT 8.
4fOfaw U g

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-T19¢ gl Bt

0- HH ot
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR H &7 3R e & B! UiehaT U] FTIHD, TS 3R HIGTHS [qamr o
BIECIR AR KRG

4-TIRAAS 8

3-dgd 33T

2 - EYY

1-HHiawud

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRYT TG 3R I¢- &b Bs 3R USH Hal o
4 - TgdYdsd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HgHd

0- qufcrar sragHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. 181 MUY ST Aferd gerdrasl, ursussy ulkomdl 3iR SrichH alkomd & aR & Jferd Hd
8.

4-gYdRR

3- grHd:

2- gl-hal/pHI-BH

1- M0 g1 Hl

0- BT 181

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

11. 3MTUHT mentor 3TAHT 1Y TT BT & AT ATTRID SHTac HRATS BRI G|
4-gR IR

3- dHd:

2- gal-bal/dH-HH

1- MG g1 Hl

0 ﬁﬂﬁé men‘[or:féjf%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. R IaTeRuN SR VAN & HIeqH ¥ S[GURUNSH &I TF T 8 |
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/pHl-BH

1- X< g1 HHT

0- it 78!

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. fRrefe Simuet Wfadal &1 Ugad g 3R U] Ta! WR UaM HA & gl (o8 UieTfed Hd
gl

4- QPT?T:

3- giferd

2-3{1R1b =T 4

1-4IgT 4T

0- XA 1 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f1&1ep 3UHT HHNNGT DI TgaM 3R I G2 B H 3D Aeg B H G&H g
4- R AR

3- grH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0-HH! gt

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT FR&ur-34f T Uforar o1 orar H GuR, faenfial & AR, Teten vd FRaR Sau Taq &
I Bl B

4 - T3ATgad TgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dc®¥]

1 - 3gHd

0 - gufcr SrTeHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 40/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1e® BT Higd A BT ITANT HRd §, oI ST R1ef0T, Feurh T & rgHal
® IgM & ot IR 3R JH gagm &1 ugfaT|

4- D% 8G db

3- HeaH

2- 3 I

1-Sgd&d

0- foregpat &t
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1&ra U UTeIaR fafaferdt & YT o & g Tieaned #vd g |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-ggHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3 gHd

0 - qUicHaT SrgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. IR/ Reidh! gRT T &, SMUDH! HTH BT g1 & oI TR TR & DI, Sitaq BT 3R
ISR & A RIa B &1 U fHar San g |

4- BTHI §G db

3- A

2- S I

1 - Sgd &d

0- foregpa T8t
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%

19. fRrem0r & fram ufawrd fRie/s MsOid) SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaey, Ao HiSaT 3M1fe BT SuT
AT .

4-90% I HWR

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 -

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3D TR H FR1ef01-31fAH fehar &t Ty urex 9gd 331 ]|
4-E¢al ¥ ¥gHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - qUicHaT SrgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch I T Y FRIUI-SHRTH 3UT D] S§aR §-H & [T ol Sraaiioh-1/gd SIfoT.

Teacher are doing good in field of teaching.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt s Y 1A T/ g BT AR

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9gard IR A |

o U T BT IR . 21 faenfial & ura &3 o1 A 3

1A 1 YUR; T§ TR DI HHSINAT 1 Ht I HR Fabval o

TgT | (Fua 3t vfafshar ot Rreror-iferm ufthar ae € Wit 33)

The respondent's email (upasananag2003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

upasananag2003@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Upasana nag

Fathers Name

Mr.B.S Nag
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. I
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc. I
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lll

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

SMK21003200

Contact Number *

9302286229
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U fha ureashd o foar )

4 -85t0100%

3-70t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Rrert 3 wemaft & forg frait srest dardt @12
4 RE Y

3-HdIyoH D

2- W14

1-SeHar Yy

0- e d 81 ugrent
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. RRrefes fohat 38t oRg Harg dxA & & A2
4- &g THTIITl!

3-FH - gt

2 - foepd davoH®

1- 3TH IR TR 3UHTE

0- 9gd TRIF YTR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. TRreqor & v Rrerss & =¥bIvr 1 ok U @ afofq farar o wwdr g
4- §gd dfed

3-dgd 331

2- 331

1 - Feagy

0- PR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih| GRT SHTARD Tic Uichal o1 Heaerd|
4-gea g

3- FHa: e

2- HYl-Ht sfra

1-3MTAR WR 3rfd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZTHE B 3T UeRH & IR T MU 7df &1 132
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- St g8l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & foIT TR, SR, B eH-UgH, Bice fafvie & sgrar a1 # afhg s darg.
YRS R

3-3[RR

2-H -t

1-XM0G gl it

0- HHt gl
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 3T TR T &7 3R el 3 Bt Ufehan MU YT, WHING 3R HIaTeTd b o
e UgH Il ©.

4-TIRIAS 3

3-dgd 33T

2 - EY Y

1-HHawud

0- foddepd gl

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRYT TG 3R I¢ & B3 AR USH Hal o
4 - Tgdgds TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HHgHd

0- qufcran SragHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. F1&ra 3MTU®T SUDT SUfEd Gerdraf, UraushH aRumHl 3R HRiHH g & 9% & Jfod Hd
8.

4- R AR

3- 9rH=gd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-hHt

1- Qm0q g1 Hl

0- HHi T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3MTIHT mentor 3TUHT T 7Y HT & AIY ATTIH ! HIRATS HRAT ¢ |
4- TR

3- A

2- Gl hal/HH-HHt

1- X< Bl Bl

0 - BRI BIS mentor 781 &
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. 1 IR SR SUART & AIegH F SHTYRUNST B TP Fd & |
4-gYdRR

3- grHd:

2- gal-dal/dH-BH

1- XIS 1 BT

0-Ht 18!

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. R Siues! Mol &1 Ugad § SR MTUH! Ta! WR UeH B & Al 1078 WicTied Hd
gl

4- E{UTH:

3- gifrd

2-3{ifR1% TU

1-1ST 4T

0- A I 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8 SMUSDT HHNRA! B TgAH 3R 36 gX B H MUD| Aee H H e g
4- TR

3- H=Ia:

2- gal-dbal/dH-HH

1- X19G 81

0- it 78!

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT FR1&0-4TA T Ufohran o1 oraar H YuR, faenial & AR, Teiten vd FRax Jau @ &
T =il ¢ |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 55/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIT/ 16/ BT Higd dID! BT TN HRd &, oI THATHD RI&0T, TgHTT T & Srgyal
DI dogM & g TRe SR Joe gz &1 ugadr|

4- BTHI §G dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- foegpa Tt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 56/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. R 3! aTelaR Tifafafert & Ui o= & foe dafed &vd &
4 - TGP EHA §

3- HeHd

2-dcy¥y

1 - 3AHgHd

0 - QUieaT 3rYgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIH/R1efen! gRT Tt Repd, SMIH! HTH DI g1 b (o1T TR HRA & DI, SitaT DI R
RISATR & fAHRId B &1 YA foaT San g |

4- BTHI §G dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fegpa -TeT
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. Rrerur 7 fordm ufawra Rieies ST IUHIU oI TAHS! TvaeR, Hed IMifear 3nfe &1 IugiT
FRAG.

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% I

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H FR1&0r-4fTH Ufesar &t Te Tura< 9gd 31 ¢ |
4-TGal ¥ 9gHd

3- JeHd

2-dcy

1 - 38Hd

0 - QUieraT 3rYgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3D TR T Jo RG-S SUT D! dgcR -1 o [T T Sdclier=-1/g21d IS,

1.cantain ki suvidha
2.auditorium
3.libary
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt U9 B SaRI U ¥ g BT AR

o UA® UY & U IR &, T ITGad IR |

o U T BT 3R . 21 faenfial & ura & o1 dir 8

g 1 GUR; I8 T P HHGNRA! BT Ht IR o Tohdl &

gl | (ST U=t ufaforar daa Rieor-sifrmy uferar e g i )

The respondent's email (simrang1008@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

simrang1008@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Simran Gupta

Fathers Name

Mr. Shivkumar Gupta
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. llI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

SMK21007898

Contact Number *

7067070874
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& fa1 ureasd FaR faear )

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Ryt A weaft & forg fait st AR 12
4R RE Y

3-HdyoTeD

2- W19

1- SGRAAaT ¥

0- fega Tet Ueri
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1er faramit o3t aRg HdTg dH= | Je&m o2
4- Cd TTaRITS!

3-pHI-BHT gHTdl

2 - el TdvsH®

1- 3T AR WR S{YHTat

0- Igd TRIF IR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. 11 & Ui R1eres & ef¥HI01 o) warad = 4 aofd foar o 9 §
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - g

0- HHSIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Rrerept gRT 31iale Geaic ufshar o1 fsgern
4-¥9¢q g

3- HTHd: fsgef

2- -l srgfaa

1-3HAR R Srfrd

0- 3 fd

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T STSTHC | 3D UG & aR T 30 I B} T?
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/mHl-wHl

1-M0C g1 Bl

0- St 78T
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forw Twum, SR, B 3neM-ueH, Wit fafsie & sgar e & gfka s dar .
YRS B RVES

3-3RR

2-p-Ht

1- X196 g1 Hl

0- Yt 7l
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 3N T H R&07 3R TATE S & Ufehan MU YD, TSI 3R UGS b &
gfaen ueH FRl §.

4-TRAAS §

3-dgd 33T

2-ALHEYY

1-dHidsu g

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT IR 3R I & P TR Y& Hal g
4 - T3ATgad qgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dcy

1 - 3rggd

0- qUicTT 3 Hd

©
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. e SMU! ST SUfAT S&rmat, UTushd URUMH 3R HRIhH URUMH & IR & Jfad HRd
g.

4-gYdRR

3- HIHId:

2- gal-bar/eHl-dHt

1- Y9G 81

0- Hut 8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3{TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BRI & WY HALIH SIdd! HIRATs HIAT B |
4- TR

3- Y=

2- l-dhal/dH-HH

1-X19¢ 8l Bl

0 ﬁwﬁé mentor:lTSQf%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. T8 ITERN 3R VAN & ATEH I STYRUMST Bl WY Hd & |
4- R AR

3- 9rH=gd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-hHt

1- XIS Bt Hl

0-HHl gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. f1erep 3muept Wfaqal o) UgaMd § 3R U Tel TR UeH &R & gAad! forg UieTfed dd
gl

4- Tﬁﬁz

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1 TU Y

1-YIgT T

0- A I 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. TR MU HHNRAT BT UG 3R 3¢ g B A 3MUD! Aeg H H e g
4-gYdRR

3- 9Hd:

2- gaT-bar/eHl-pHt

1-X9G g1 T

0-Ht 5T

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 = Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. T RI&0T-311RTH Tifehan o1 Jura & YU, faeiiat ot MR, Teiien vd FRaR e 3@ &
AT Rl ]

4 - TEAYIS HEHA §

3-HgHd

2-dcy

1 - 3AHgHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1ef® BT Higd TRidb| BT ITANT B §, oI STHATEHD 101, TeUTT T & rgHal
® I & forg IR SR THw A &1 UGl |

4- D% B db

3-AeH

2-FS |

1 - 9gd &H

0- foregpa I8t
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1& 3U®! UTeIaR Tiafaferdt & YT o & g Tieaned #-d ¢ |
4 - TgdYds TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3TgHd

0 - quieraT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TR/ Reih! gRT Aite fhd, SATUDH! HTH DI g1 P oI TIR A & DI, SitdT HI 3R
SR & fAes R &3 o1 Uay fhar S g |

4- HTH! 8G db

3- A

2- 3 I

1-Sgd&d

0- foregpat &t
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRiers Mgaid) SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaer, Ao HiSaT 3M1fe &1 SuAT
IRAE.

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3T TR H FR1ef07-31fH Hfchar &1 98y urex 9gd 31 8 |
AT ¥ IgHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch I T T fRIUI-SHERTH 3[UT D] SgaR §-H & [T i Sraeiioh-1/gd SIfoTg,

1. Canteen
2. Library
3. Auditorium
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o T1ft Uil BT Sff1ard ¥ J 5 FH3AT AN

o TH Y & Ui IR g, Tad U SR I |

o NS UY HT IR . 21 faeial & U ¢ ST w1 3

g9 1 GUR; I8 TR Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tobdl &

75T | (Pua ot vffshan Faa Rremr-sifrma ufthar de €t Wit =)

The respondent's email (shahenaazkhan8@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shahenaazkhan8@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Shahnaj Khan

Fathers Name

Md Kabir Khan
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. I
B.A.llI
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

SMK21005406

Contact Number *
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(P& T fohdHT UTadshd HaR fdhdT )

4 -85t0100%

3-701t0 84%

2 -551t069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Riefent 1 Fefmafi & o fhat st st &2
4 RE A

R RINSECY

2- ¥R

1- IaRIaT

0- fegp @ -Telf Tt
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1efes ford=Tt 313 v TaTg & | & 9?2
4- &g THTIITl!

3-H - gt

2 - feepd Hdlvee®

1- 3TH IR TR 3UHTE

0- 9gd TRIF YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. Rero1 3 U e & =101 1 wataw U ¥ aftfa fvan o gwar g
4-§gad dfedr

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih1 GRT SHTARD T Ufchal o1 Heaefd|
4- ¢ gy

3- graga: e

2- HYl-HYt sfaa

1-3MHAR TR 3rfd

0- 3fard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T ATZTHE H 3MTUD Uk & IR H MUY Tl Bl T2
4-gXdR

3- 9rHd:

2- gaT-bar/eHl-pHt

1-X19G g1 !

0- St 81
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & o IR, SR, B M-I, Bics fafSie & sgrar 33 & gfhg S adr g,
4fOfaw U g

3-3RR

2- -t

1- MG gl St

0- HH ot
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR T &7 3R e & B! UlehaT U] HATIHD, TS 3R HIGTHS [aar o
gAY ve &l .

4-TRAAS §

3-dgd A3

2-AEAEUY

1-UHid =T g

0- fercipat TGt

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRT IRa 3R 9¢ & Ps TI USH Bl 5
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HgHd

0- qUicTaT 3 Hd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. e SMUeHY ST SO gerdnat, Uraushd URUMAT 3R HRichH URUMA & IR & Jfad HRd
g

4- R AR

3- 9rHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- T19G g1 !

0- Mt 81

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

11. 3{TIHT mentor 3TUHT TIT 7Y ST & I ATTIH A HIRATS HRAT ¢ |
4-gldR

3- 9MHd:

2- gal-hal/dH-HH

1- MG g1 Hl

0 fRT?ﬁ'sc men‘[or:%)f%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. R IaTeRuN SR SV & HIeqH ¥ S[TURUNSH &I TF TR g |
4-gYdR

3- dHd:

2- YaI-hal/DHHI-BH

1- XMC g1 HHl

0- it 78!

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. fRrere 3imuet Wfaaal & UgaTd g 3R 3! Ta! WR UaH HA & gl fog Uiefed Hd
gl

4- qpﬁ:

3- gifed

2-3{fR1b =T 4

1-1ST 4T

0- XA I 3y
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f181ep 3UHT HHNNGT DI TgaM 3R I7 G2 B H 3MUD Aeg B H Y& g
4- R AR

3- 9rH=gd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-hHt

1- Qm0q g1 Hl

0-HHl gt

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRAT Rref0r-31frT Ufchan &1 Turax & YU, faenfial o1 AR, wten Td AR daw T@q &1
TR R g |

4 - TgdYd® TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AYgHd

0 - QUieraT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TR/ R&id BT Higd dID! &1 SUTNT Hd 8, o1 SFIHIATHD [RA&f0T, TgHFT FRe= & sryal
® I & forg IR 3R JHw gagm &1 ugfaT|

4- BTHI §g db

3-A¥9H

2- 3 I

1-Sgd&H

0- foregpe 18T
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1&ra MU UreaR fafafert & YT o= & e Theanfed #-d g |
4 - TGdYdd TgHd §

3-YgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUicaT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRI/R1efen! gRT Tite Repd, STISH! HTH BI G b [O1T TR PR o HIRI, SHa DI R
RISATR &I fAHRId B &1 YA foaT STan g |

4- BTHI §G dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- foegpa Tt
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%
19. fRreror 7 fordm ufawra Rieies s} IuHRU oI TS TivlaeR, Hed Iifear 3nfe &1 IuaiT
AT .

4-90% T JHW

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H FRI&01-4fTH Ufehar & Te Tura<T 9gd 31 ¢ |
4-=Tgdl ¥ ggHd

3-HgHd

2-dcyy

1 - AqgHd

0 - QUicaT 3Ry Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch R T Y RIUI-SHRTH U DI S§aR S & [T ol Sraatioh-1/gd SIfoT.

1.libary
2.auditorium
3.cantain
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tft il P 31faRd ¥U § A FHrAT AR

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9Gard IR |

o U UY HT IR . 21 el & g 3 w1 A1 8

1A 1 YUR; T§ TR DI HHSINAT 1 Ht Iwehd B Fabval 5

g1 | (FUAT U1 Ufafehar dwaa Rigor-3ifrm ufshar I gt diffa )

The respondent's email (sakshi456863@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

sakshi456863@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Sakshi thakur

Fathers Name

Nohar singh thakur
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc. i
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

SMKV228424

Contact Number *

6265993653
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U {1 ureasd o foear )

4 -85t0100%

3-70t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —-Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. et A wasti & o fobet oradt ) 1
AR REY

3-HdIyeHD

2- W4

1-SeHar Y

0- foregpet T TgTl
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. TRigiap forait et aRg Harg == O 9| 42
4- [T TTaRITel

3-dmYi-Hyl gyrat

2 - foepd ddveHs

1- 3T AR TR S{yHTat

0- 9gd ¥RTd YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. &1 3 Uy fRerep & =Rep1vr o) Fafow = § aftfa fear o gepar &
4-§gd dfed

3-dgd 33T

2- A3

1 - feagy

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Rrefe! gRT SMiaRe Heaics Ufehar &1 FsqerdT|
4- ¢ g

3- graga: g

2- H-pHt ergfa

1-3MHAR W 3ffed

0- 3fard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SATSTHC | 3D UG & IR T 310 I B} 1372
4- R AR

3- 9rH=gd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- Bt 8l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & foru Twum, SR, B MeM-ueH, Wi fafsie & sgrar ¢= § gfka s dar .
4 fFafa s T g

3-3RR

2-H -t

1- X< Bl Bl

0- HHt T8l
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR H fRI&0T 3R TalTe S B Ufeha 3T WIS, TS 3R HIGTHS [ o
I veH FRA B,

4- RIS 8

3-dgd 33T

2 - F Y

1-HHawud

0- i a g

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT YR 3R I &b Fs TR YSH Hal g
4 - TdYdd TgHd §

3- dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0- qUIcTT 3G Hd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. 181 MU SUDT UfErd gerdras, uraushd uRumdl 3iR HRihH g & a1k & Jfod Hd
g.

4- R AR

3- 9rHgd:

2- FaT-dbal/HI-H

1- QUG g1 HI

0- HHi T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

11. 3TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BT & Y HALIH 3Idd! HIRATs BT 5 |
4- R

3- =

2- Gl hal/HH-hyt

1- X< 81 Bl

0 fRTﬁ's: mentor:l_@%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. e IeTERON SR VAN & HIeqH ¥ STURONSH &I WY T 5 |
4- R AR

3- grHd:

2- gaT-bar/eHl-pHt

1- XMIG g1 Bl

0-HHl &t

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

13. f1erap 31Ut Wfaddl o1 UgaMd § SR U] Tal TR UaH &R & gAad! forg UieTied dd
gl

4- E[UT?[:

3- gUifrd

2-3{fR1% =g 4

1-rST 4T

0- A I 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 99/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8/ MU HHNRA! BT TG 3R 3¢ gX B 1 US| Aee H H e g
4-gYdRR

3- HIHId:

2- YaI-hal/DHHI-BH

1-XM0C g1 HHl

0- it 78!

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT FR1&0r-4f T Uferar o1 oraar H YuR, faenlial & AR, Teten vd FRaR Sau @ &
T =il ¢ |

4 - Tgdgds TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - HAHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIT/fR1e% BT Higd dID! BT TN HRd &, oI HTHATHD RI&0T, TgHTT T & Srgyal
Dl doM & g FRe iR Joe Yoz &1 ugfadr|

4- BTHI §G db

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fiegpa Tt
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. f1erap 3ueh! UraaR Nfafaferdt & HrT o= & foe mieanfed #d 8|
4 - T3ATgad TgHd §

3- dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUieraT 3RAgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TR/ Rrerah! gRT Wite f&pd, 3MUeh! 10 1 A1 & it dUR 6537 & HIRTE, Shiad HId 3R
ASATR & faesRId &3 o1 Uar fhar S g |

4-HTPHI 8¢ AP

3- Ay

2- 3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- foregpa I8t
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRiers MgTid) IUHRUN S TAHtS! Tioider, A HisSar 3M1fe &1 SuaT
FIRAE.

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H FR1ef0r-4fTH Ufear &t Te Tura< 9gd 31 ¢ |
4T ¥ IgHd

3- TgHd

2-dCR]

1 - 38Hd

0 - guiean 3RTgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3P T & T RIEU-HTTH SHT B! 98k I & [T ot i1/ GG,

0T
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o 2t U3l B1 SHTARI U W G HRA1 BT

o T® UY & Ui IR &, Tad UG SR g |

o TUNEHS U BT IR 3. 21 fIenfial & urg a3 o1 b &

314 1 YUR; T§ T B HHSINRAT 1 Ht I B Tahval §

g1 | (HUAT 37Ut ufaferar waa fRigor-sifrm ufshar I gt diffa )

The respondent’'s email (sp0658214@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

sp0658214@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Sweta Patel

Fathers Name

Ram Shiromani Patel
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

BA. |
B.A. I
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
B.Sc. Il

@® B.sc. I
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05993

Contact Number *

9981292335
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& H [ uTreasd FaR favar )

4 -85t0100%

3-70t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Ryt A weaft & forg frait 3radt dar &1
4R RE Y

3-Hdyoe

2- W1

1- IaRfaT 9

0- fregpet & UgTeh
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. fRrefes fohat 3t oRE Harg o3 § & 42
4- ed JTaRITeH

3-Hl-HT gHTdt

2 - el TdvsH®

1- 3T AR WR S{YHTat

0- 9gd TRIF YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. Rrgron & wfa Rieges & Do o) gafam Eu 3 afdfa fasar o wwar g
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. TR1&/eh1 gIRT iR edich UfchdT o1 e
4-9¢q e

3- JTARd: f e

2- BB ergfara

1-3MHAR W 3ffd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZAHE B 3T UeRH & IR T MUy 7l &1 7152
4-gYdRR

3- HIHId:

2- gal-bar/eHl-dHt

1- Y9G 81

0- Hut 81
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forT TR, -, B SMeH-UeH, Wics fafore & geral o # wftha 3 AT ©.
4fFafaw U g

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-TM19¢ 8l Bl

0- HH el
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR H &7 3R e & B! Uik U] HATIHD, TS R TGS [qamr o
BIECIR AR KRG I

4-TIRAAS 8

3-dgd 33T

2 - EYY

1-HHidwu g

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT IR 3R I & B TR USH Bl g
4 - T3ATgad TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gEHd

0- qufcar srigHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. f1&1a MU ST Aferd gerdrasl, urushy ulkumdl 3iR SRihH alRomd & aR & Jford Hd
8.

4-gYdRR

3- gMH -

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- X196 81

0- Hut 781

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

11. 3TUHT mentor 3TAHT 1Y TT BT & AT SATTRID SHTac HRATS BRI G|
4- TSR

3-

2- el hal/HH-hut

1-T19¢ gl Bt

0 fRTﬁ's‘ mentor:|—6°f%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. 181 ITERUN SR VAN & ATEH I STURUMST Bl WY Hd & |
4- R AR

3- 9rHgd:

2- FaT-dbal/HI-H

1- Qe g1 pt

0-HHI gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. e St Wfaddl &1 Ugad g 3R 3! el WR UG HA & gl 1o Uieed Hed
gl

4- 1{01?[:

3- giferd

2-3{fR1b =T 4

1-4IgT T

0- & | s qud
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8/ 3T HHNRGT BT UgaH 3R I8 X B | 3MUD! Aeg H4 § e g
4- R AR

3- grHd:

2- gaT-bar/eHl-pHt

1- X19G g1 !

0-HHl &t

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT R&0r-34f T Uferan o1 i H GuR, faenfial & AR, Teten vd FRaR dau Taq &
I Rl ]

4 - T3ATgad qgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dCR

1 - 3TgHd

0 - QUieaT 3rYgHd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1efd BT Higd qRiDb| BT ITANT HRd §, oI STHATHD 10T, TeUTT TR & rgHal
® I & forg IR SR THw A &1 ugfaT|

4- DI §¢ db

3- HeaH

2-FT I

1 - 9gd &H

0- foregpa &t
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1& 3O UTeaR fafafert & YT o & g Tieaned #-d g |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-ggHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3 gHd

0 - qUicT SgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. IR/ fR&ih! gRT Tt e, SMUDH! HTH BT g1 & oI TR TR & DI, Sita B 3R
ISR &l [IHRId B &1 9o fhar S g |

4- BT §G db

3-HYH

2- S R

1-SgdHH

0- feregpe 18T
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. Rreror 7 fordm ufawra Rieres sMsAid) IuH0 oY Taie! TivaeR, Hed Iifear 3nfe &1 IuaiT
IRAGT .

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 -

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3D TR H FR1ef01-31fTH Hfchar &t Ty Turex 9gd 331 7|
AT ¥ IgHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch I T JOY FRIUI-SHRTH 3[UT D] S§aR §-H & [T i Sraiioh-1/gd dIfoTg.

Teachers Should teach in both English and Hindi
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt s & 1A T/ g BT AR

o TA® UY & U 3R &, T I9gard IR I |

o U T T IR . 21 faenfifal & o 3 w1 A1 @

g9 1 GUR; I8 TR Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR R Tobal &

TgT | (FuaT 3t vfafshar ot Rreror-iferm ufthar ae € Wit 37)

The respondent's email (prashantdas1777@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

prashantdas1777@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Prashant Das

Fathers Name

Manoranjan Das
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. 1l
B.A.llI
B.Sc. |
@® B.sSc.
B.Sc. Il
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. IlI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

SMKV228418

Contact Number *

7828662339
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U fha ureashy war foar )

4 -85t0100%

3-701t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. FRerpl A wemsit & fore faramt srest st &
4R RE A

3-HdIySHS

2- W

1- JERHAT Y

0- foreep et 181 UQTen!
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. e fohamil 313 dvg Harg & H e U7
4- &g THTIITl!

3-H - gt

2 - feepd ddlvee®

1- 3TH IR TR 3UHTE

0- 9gd TRIF YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. o1 3 Ul R & =10 1 wataw U ¥ aftfa fovan o gwar g
4-§gd dfedr

3-dgd AT

2- 33T

1 - g

0- PR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih | GRT SHTARD Teic1 Ufchal o1 Heaefd|
4- ¢ g

3- grEga: A

2- HYl-Ht sfra

1-3MTAR WR 3fd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZAHC B 3T TeRH & IR T MU 7df &1 7152
4-gR AR

3- 9MHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG g1 !

0- St g1
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & o T=IM, SR, B 3MeM-UeH, Wit fafsie & g e # giha s darg.
YRS e

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-X19¢ Bl Bl

0- HH! gl
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR H A&7 3R TalTe S B UlhaT 3T TS, TS 3R HIGTHS [T o
e UgH Il &

4-TIRAGS §

3-dgd 331

2-OFA U Y

1-dHid =g 9

0- foddpd &l

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. T IRa 3R I¢ & B3 TR USH Bl 5
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-ggHd

2-dcy

1 - 3HgHd

0- qufcran SrgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 127/390
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. F1&ra 3MTU®T SHTUDT SUfEd Gardrat, Urushd aRumHl 3R HRiHH g & 9% & Jfod Hd
8.

4-gRAR

3- grH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-hHt

1- X19G &1

0- HHi T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

11. 3MTUSHT mentor 3TAH! 1Y TT BT & 1Y ATTRID I HRATS BT g |
4-8X TR

3- HTHYd:

2- gel-dhal/dH-BH

1- XG4

0 - TRT IS mentor T8l &
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. e IR SR SUART & HIegH F SHTYRUNST B! TP F & |
4-gYdR

3- gH-d:

2- GG al/HHI-BH

1- XM g1 HHl

0- it 18

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

13. R Sues! Tl &1 Ugad & SR MTUH! Ta! WR U B & Al 1078 WicTied Hd
gl

4- U}Tﬂ:

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1% = U

1-1ST 4T

0-HH | S gmed

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 129/390
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8 3TDH! HHSIA! DI T 3R I G2 B H SMUD AGE B H W& g |
4-gX IR

3- JH:

2- Tel-dhar/bHl-Bl

1- 910G gl dH

0-hHT Tet

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRAT FRref0r-31feTH Ufchan &1 Turax & YU, faenfal o1 AR, wten td AR daw Taq &1
TN Rl 6 |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRITF/R1efP BT Higd AP BT ITANT HRd 8, oI ST R1ef0T, Teurh We & rHal
® I & forg YR 3R JHen gagm &1 ugfoT|

4- BTHI §g db

3- A

2- S I

1 - Sgd &d

0- foregpat T8t
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. R 3! grelaR Tifafafert & Ui o & foe iafed &vd &
4 - TGATYID TG §

3- HeHd

2-dcyy

1 - 3AHgHd

0 - QUicaT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIF/R1efen! gRT Wite Rpd, STIH! HTH DI G- b [o1T TR HRA o DIRI, SHHaT DI R
RISATR &I fAHRId B &1 YA foha STan g |

4- BTHI §G db

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fiegpa Tt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 133/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%
19. frem0r & fram ufawrd fiers MSTid! SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaey, Ao HiSaT 3Mfe T SUNT
FRAG.

4-90% I HW

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 4 A

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 = Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H FRI&01-4fTH Ufehar &t Te Tura< 9gd 31 |
A=Tgdl ¥ ggHd

3- HdgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3{TgHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3D TR T T RG-S SHT D! dgcR -1 o [T T Sdclter-1/g21d I,
Our college is providing best education as per area .But | want to give some suggestions like :-

1. They really need to improve labs and lab instruments.
2. Our college really needs a Big auditorium for College function and Programs.
3. And...we students want a bike stand to park our bikes and scooty.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt U4 T SHaR] U ¥ § BT AT

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9Gard IR |

o U U BT TR . 21 faenfial & ura &3 o1 A1 3

g 1 GUR; I8 TR B HHGNRA! BT Ht IR o Tohdl &

gl | (U U1 ufaferar daa Riefor-sifrm uftrar ae & i )

The respondent's email (samrathlaxmi15@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

samrathlaxmi15@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Laxmi samrath

Fathers Name

Aasman samrath
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. |
B.A. I
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
B.Sc. Il

@® B.Sc.
B.Com. |
B.Com. I

B. Com. llI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05965

Contact Number *

7470426157
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U fha uredshd o foear )

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. TRerepT Y el & forg fora it st gl 12
AR REY

3-HdIyoHD

2- W14

1-SeHar Yy

0- foregpet Tef TgTl
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1ee faramit o3t aRg HdTg dHe | Jerm o2
4- e YUTTRITET

3-pHI-BHT gHTdl

2 - foepd TdysH®

1- 3T TR TR SHUTE

0- Igd TRIF JTR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. Rueror & ufa Rieres & 2Db10T &1 Gakaw &9 4 gfofd fasar ST adbdr g
4-9gd dfed

3-9gd =3I

2- 331

1 - freagy

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Riefe! gRT SiiaRe Heaics Ufshar &1 fsqerdr|
4-¢q g

3- HTHRd: fegef

2- Hl-put ergfaa

1-3HAR R Srfrd

0- 3 fd

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAIZAHC T 3T UERH & IR T Uy =i &1 715?
4-gX TR

3- JH:

2- Tel-dhar/bHl-Bl

1- MG gl dH

0- Y 5l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forw Twim, S, B eM-ueH, Wit fafsie & sgrar ¢= § gfka s dar .
Afofawu g

3-3RR

2-HHHut

1- X< Bl Bl

0- Ut 7l
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR H fRI&0T 3R TalTe S B UfehaT 3T TIED, TS 3R HIgTHS faer o
gfaer ve™ Rt |,

4- RIS §

3-dgd 33T

2-JFAEUY

1-dHid =09

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT TG 3R T & Hs AW U™ Bl g
4 - TEAYIS TEHA §

3- HeHd

2-dcy¥y

1 - 3HgHd

0- qUicTT 3G Hd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. R/ SMU! SUSDT U S&rmat, UTushd URUMH 3R HRIhH URUMH & 9% H Jfad Hd
8.

4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/pHl-BH

1-M0C g1 Bl

0- St g1

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BT & ATY HALIH 3HIdd! HIRATs HAT B |
4- TSR

3- g

2- G- hal/HH-hyt

1- X< Bl Bl

0 flT[ﬁ's; mentor:lTSQf%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. T8/ ISTERN SR VAN & ATEH I STYRUMST BT WY Hd g |
4-gRAR

3- grH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- XIS 1 Bl

0-HHl Tt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

13. f1erap 3muet Wfaqdl o) UgaMd § 3R 3MTUd! Tal TR UeH &R & gfad! forg UieTfed &d
gl

4- U;UT?I:

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1h TU Y

1-YIgT T

0- A I 3y
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f181a 3MTUHT HHSNET DI T 3R I R B H 3MUD 7GE B A Y& g |
4R

3- HMHYd:

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- X196 81

0-pHt 8t

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. FRT TR1&0-311RTH Tifehan o1 Jora & YU, faeial ot MR, Teiien vd FRAR o x@H &1
TR Rl 5 |

4 - TdYdd TgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dcyy

1 - 3 gHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1ef® B Higd qRidb| BT ITANT HRd g, oI STHATHD [RA&01, TeUTT T & rIHal
&I degM & g FRe iR goe gazm &1 ugfadr|

4- DI B4 db

3-HeOH

2-FS |1

1-9gd&H

0- fiegpa Tt
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. R S reaR fafafda # i oF & fore tiefed vd € |
4 - TgdYdsd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUeraT 3rAgHd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. T/ Rrereh! gRT Wite f&pd, U] 10 1 A1 & i dUR $537 & DI, Shiad S 3R
ISR & faesRId &3 o1 Uar fhar S g |

4- B! 8¢ AP

3- A

2- B I

1-Sgd &d

0- foregpa &t
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foraa ufawrd fRiers MgTid) SUHRUN S TAHiS! Tiviaer, Ao HieSar 1S &1 ST
IRAE.

4-90% I HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3T TR T FR1ef0r-4fTH Ufrar &t Te Tura< 9gd 3l ¢ |
4T ¥ IgHd

3-YgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AYgHd

0 - YUieraT 3rAgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3P TRIH H T RI&f0T-34fRTT SHT B dgaR S & o diF sraaiiss-/gaa i,

Library provided better ground and digital education
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o 2t U3l P1 STARI U ¥ G HRAT AMMBT

o T® Y & Ui IR &, Tad SUFad SR I |

o TUTEHSD U BT IR . 21 fIenfial & urg a3 o1 b &

TG 1 GUR; I8 T Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tl &

TG | (PUAT SOt Ufaifehan drat RIer-31rT ufchar as gt i )

The respondent's email (reenapadami3@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

reenapadami3@gmail.com

Name of Student *

REENA

Fathers Name

MANKU
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. I
B.A.llI
B.Sc. |
B.Sc. Il
@® B.sc. I
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVP200108890

Contact Number *

7974553344
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(P& | fohd-T UTeashH Har fohar )

4 -85t0100%

3-701t0 84%

2 -551t069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Rernl A wemsit & forg forat srest At @i
4 RE A

3-HdySHS

2- WR1d

1- IERIaT

0- fregpet e UgTh
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. 1&g farait Srest aRE HdTg R H e o2
4- e YHTTRITC

3-pHl-BH gyl

2 - e AdvsH®

1- 3TH AR W 3HYTEt

0- 9gd TRIF TR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. o1 3 U e & =101 1 waraw U ¥ aftfd fvan o gewar g
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHSIR
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih1 GRT SHTARD i1 Ufchal o1 eefdT|
4-9¢q e

3- grEga: e

2- HYl-HYl sfaa

1-3MHAR W 3ffd

0- 3fard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T 3RTZTHE | 3TUP U= & dR H 3o ==l 1 T5?
4-gYdRR

3- gMHd:

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- TG 81

0- Hut 781
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forT TR, SR, B SMeH-UeH, Wics fafsie &1 gerar ¢ # wfha 3 AT 8.
4fafaw U g

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-T1¢ gl Bt

0- H ot
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR H fRI&UT 3R TATE & B! UlehaT TS| HATIHD, TS R HIGTHS [qamr o
BIECIR AR KRG

4-TIRAAS 8

3-dgd 33T

2 - EY Y

1-HHia sy g

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRYT TG 3R I¢- &b BHs 3T USH Hal o
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HgHd

0- qufcar sragHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. f1e1ep MUY ST Aferd gerdrafl, ursussy ulkomdl $iR SrichH ulRomd & aR & Jford Hd
8.

4-gYdRR

3- 9rHd:

2- gal-dal/dHl-BH

1- M g1 Hl

0- Bt 781

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

11. 3MTUSHT mentor 3TAH!T 1Y TT BT & AT SATTRID SHIac HRATS BRI G|
4-gYdR

3- dHd:

2- gal-hal/dH-HH

1- MG g1 Hl

0 ﬂﬂﬁé men‘[or:fgjf%r

O
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. R IaTeRuN SR VAN & HIeqH ¥ S[GURUNSH &I TF T 8 |
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/pHl-BH

1- X< g1 HHT

0- it 78!

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. fRrefe Simuet Wfadal &1 Ugad g 3R U] Ta! WR UaM HA & gl (o8 UieTfed Hd
gl

4- QPT?T:

3- giferd

2-3{1R1b =T 4

1-4IgT 4T

0- XA 1 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f1erep 3MUHT HHNNGT DI TgaM 3R I7 G2 B H 3D Ae B H G&H g
4-gRAR

3- grH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- X19G &1

0-HHl Tt

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT R1&0r-34f T Ufehrar 1 orar H GuR, faenfial & AR, Teten vd FRaR dau Taq &
I Bl ]

4 - T3ATgad TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0 - guiean 3RTgHd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1efw BT Higd A BT ITANT HRd §, oI SFHaATHD R1ef0T, Feurh Te & rgHal
® I & forg YR SR THwn gagm &1 ugfaT|

4- D% 8G db

3-AegH

2- B I

1-Sgd&H

0- foregpat Tat
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1&ra U UTeIaR fafaferdt & YT o & g Tieaned #vd g |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-ggHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3 gHd

0 - qUicHaT SrgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. IR/ R&ih! gRT T R d, SMUDH! HTH BT g1 & oI TR TR & DI, Sitaq BT 3R
RISHTR & A RIq B &1 U fHar San g |

4- BTHI §g db

3- A

2- S I

1 - Sgd &d

0- foregpat T8t
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%

19. fRre0r & fram ufawrd fRiers Msaid! SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaey, Ao HiSaT 3M1fe T SUANT
AT .

4-90% I HWR

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 -

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3D TR H FR1ef01-31fTH Ufehar &t T orex 9gd 331 7
4-E¢al ¥ HgHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - HAHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch TR T GO FRIEUI-SHRTH 3UT D] S§aR §- & [T i Sraaiioh-1/gd SIfoT.

1.Internet ka adhik upyog karna chahiye .2.topick saral sabdo me samjhaye.3. sabhi baccho par vishesh
dhyan dena chahiye
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt s & 1A T A g BT AR

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9Gard IR A |

o U U BT IR . 21 faenfial & ura &3 o1 A 3

1A 1 YUR; T§ TR DI HHSINAT 1 Ht I HR Fabval g

TgT | (Fua 3t vfafshar et Rreror-iferm ufhar ae € Wit 33)

The respondent's email (4himanshikorram@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

4himanshikorram@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Himanshi korram

Fathers Name

Mr.pharsuram korram
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. I
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
B.Sc. Il
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |

@ B.Com.li

B. Com. lll

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

04

Contact Number *

7999484369
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U {1 ureashd o foar )

4 -85t0100%

3-701t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Rrert 3 weaft & forg frait 3rast dardt &2
4 RE Y

3-HdIveHD

2- W14

1-SeHar Y

0- e d 181 ygren
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FRrefe fohat 3t oRg Harg a3 | & A2
4- e YHTTRITET

3-Hfl-pt gurat

2 - foepa darooH®

1- 3T IR TR 3{FHTS

0- 9gd YRS YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. TRreqor & v Rrerss & =¥pIvr 1 ok U ¥ afofq faar s wwdr g
4- §gd dfedn

3-dgd 331

2- 331

1 - Freagy

0- HHAR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih| GRT SHTARD Tic Uichal o1 Heaerd|
4-gea g

3- FHa: e

2- HYl-Ht sfra

1-3MTAR WR 3rfd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZTHE B 3T UeRH & IR T MU 7df &1 132
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- St g8l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & oI TR, SR, B TeH-UgH, Bice fafvie & sgrar e1 # afhg s darg.
YRS R

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-XM0G gl it

0- HHt T8l
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 3T TR T &7 3R el 3 Bt Ufehan MU YT, WHING 3R HIaTeTd b o
e UgH Il ©.

4-TIRIAS 3

3-dgd 33T

2 - EY Y

1-HHawud

0- foddepd gl

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRYT TG 3R I¢ & B3 AR USH Hal o
4 - Tgdgds TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HHgHd

0- qufcran SragHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. F1&ra 3O SUDT SUfEd qardrafl, UrushH aRumHl 3R HRiHH IR & 9% & Jfod Hd
8.

4- R AR

3- 9rH=gd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- Qe g1 HI

0- HHi 78l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BT & ATY HALIH HJdd! HRATS HAT 5|
4- TR

3- G

2- GGl hal/HH-HYt

1-X19¢ 81 Bl

0 - BRI PIS mentor T8l &
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. 18/ ISTERUN SR VAT & H1eqd F YRS &I WP o § |
4-gYdRR

3- 9rHd:

2- gal-dal/dHl-BH

1- TIE Bl Bl

0-hHt 78!

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. R Sues! Mokl &1 Ugad & SIR MU Ta! WR UeH HRA & gAladl 1078 WicTied Hd
gl

4- E{UTH:

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1% TU

1-7ST 4T

0- A I 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 174/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8 SMUSDT HHNRA! B TgAH 3R 36 gX B H MUD| Aee H H e g
4- TR

3- H=Ia:

2- gal-dbal/dH-HH

1- X19G 81

0- it 78!

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT FR1&0-4TA T Ufohran o1 oraar H YuR, faenial & AR, Teiten vd FRax Jau @ &
T =il ¢ |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIT/ 16 BT Higd dID! BT TN HR &, oI AIHATHD RI&0T, TgHTT T & Sgyal
DI dogM & g FRe SR Joe gz &1 ugfadr|

4- BTHI §g db

3-AegH

2- %3 FI

1-Sgd &d

0- foegpa Tt
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. f1era 3MUeh! UreaR fafaferdt & YT o= & e ieanfed #Rd |
4 - T3ATgad qgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dc®y

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUieaT 3rAgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIH/R1efen! gRT Tt Repd, SMIH! HTH DI g1 b (o1T TR HRA & DI, SitaT DI R
RISATR & fAHRId B &1 YA foaT San g |

4- BTHI §G dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fegpa -TeT
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRrerur 7 forda ufawra Rieies ST IUHIU oI TS TiviaeR, Hed IMifear 3nfe &1 IuaiT
FRAG.

4-90% I HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% I

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3MYH JRI H Rrervr-3ifRem ufehar &) 9w Turax dgd o3t 81
4-TGal ¥ 9gHd

3-¥gHd

2-dcy¥y

1 - 3AHgHd

0 - QUicaT 3R Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3D TR T Jo RG-S SUT D! dgcR -1 o [T T Sdclier=-1/g21d IS,

No
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt U%i 1 SaR] U ¥ g BT AT

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9Gard IR |

o U U BT TR . 21 faenfial & ura &3 o1 dir 7

1A 1 YUR; T§ T B HHSINAT 1 Ht Ieehg B Tabval §

gl | (ST U=t ufaforar daa Rieor-sifrm uftrar e g i )

The respondent’'s email (mn2548865@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mn2548865@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Manoj negi

Fathers Name

Davnath negi
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. I
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
B.Sc. Il
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |

B.Com. Il

@® B.Com. 1l

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVC/22/01727

Contact Number *

6267129470
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& fa1 ureasd FaR faear )

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Ryt A weaft & forg fait st AR 12
4R RE Y

3-HdyoTeD

2- W19

1- SGRAAaT ¥

0- fega Tet Ueri
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1ere faramit o3t aRg HdTg dH= | Jem o2
4-ed JTaRITS

3-pHl-BHT gHTdl

2 - ool TdvsH®

1- 3T AR WR S{gHTat

0- Igd TRIF FTR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. 101 & Ul e & ef¥PI01 o) warad = ¥ afofd far o 9 §
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 3T

1 - g

0- HHSIR
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Rrerept gRT 3iiale Geaic ufshan o1 fsgern
4- ¢ g

3- HTAd: f e

2- HH-ml srgfaa

1-3HAR R Srfrd

0- 3 fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0— Never

6. T STSTHC | 3D UG & aR T 30X I B} T?
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/mHl-wHl

1-M0C g1 Bl

0- St g1
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forw Twum, SR, B 3neM-ueH, Wit fafsie & sgar e & gfka s dar .
YRS B RVES

3-3RR

2-p-Ht

1- X196 g1 Hl

0- Yt 7l
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 3N TR H fRA&0r 3R TATE S & Ufehan 3MTueh! YAHTHD, TSI 3R UGS b &
gfaen ueH Fl §.

4-TRAAS §

3-dgd 33T

2-ALHEYY

1-HHidsu g

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT TG 3R Tg & Hs AW U™ B! g |
4 - TGATYID TG §

3- deHd

2-dcy

1 - 3AHgHd

0- qUicTT 3 Hd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. e SMU! ST SUfAT S&rmat, UTushd URUMH 3R HRIhH URUMH & IR & Jfad HRd
g.

4-gYdRR

3- HIHId:

2- gal-bar/eHl-dHt

1- Y9G 81

0- Hut 8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3{TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BRI & WY HALIH SIdd! HIRATs HIAT B |
4- TR

3- Y=

2- l-dhal/dH-HH

1-X19¢ 8l Bl

0 ﬁwﬁé mentor:lTSQf%r
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. T8 ITERN SR VAN & AT I STURUMNST B WY Hd & |
4- R AR

3- 9rH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- XIS Bt Bl

0-HHI gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. f1erep 3muet Wfaaal o) UgaMd § 3R U Ta! TR UeH &R & gAfad! forg UieTfed dd
gl

4- EUTH:

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1h TU Y

1-YIgT T

0- A I 3
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. TR/ MU HHNRET BT UG 3R 3¢ g B U 3MUD! Aeg H H e g
4- R AR

3- 9rHd:

2- gal-dar/dHl-bH

1- M0 g1 Hl

0-Ht =18

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRIT Rr&f0T-S1fRTH Ufchan &1 Tura & YU, faenfal o1 AR, wten Td AR Saw T@q &1
T il ¢ |

4 - TGATYID TG §

3-HgHd

2-dcy

1 - 3AHgHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1ef® BT Higd TRidb| BT ITANT B §, oI STHATEHD 101, TeUTT T & rgHal
® I & forg IR SR THw A &1 UGl |

4- D% B db

3-AeH

2-FS |

1 - 9gd &H

0- foregpa I8t
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1& 3MU®! UTeIaR iafaferdt & YT o & g Teaned #Rd g |
4 - TgdYde TgHd §

3- dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TR/ R&idh! gRT Wit fhd, SMUDH! HTH BT g1 & oI TR TR & DI, Sita B 3R
RISHTR & A RId B &1 YA fhar San g |

4- PTI §& dP

3-HYH

2-HS I

1- Sgd &H

0- foregpat Tat
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRiers Mgaid) SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaer, Ao HiSaT 3M1fe &1 SuAT
IRAE.

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3T TR H FR1ef07-31fH Hfchar &1 98y urex 9gd 31 8 |
AT ¥ IgHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *

in your institution.

21. 3M0ch G T JOY FRIGUI-SHERTH 3[UT D] 9gaR §-H & [T ol Sraeiioh-1/gd SIfoTg,
ARIAUTETT &1 IgaR ST AT 3R W A a7 3 AU SuA] B8 ST

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o T1ft Uil BT Sff1ard ¥ J 5 FH3AT AN

o TH Y & Ui IR g, Tad U SR I |

o NS UY HT IR . 21 faeial & U ¢ ST w1 3

g9 1 GUR; I8 TR Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tobdl &

75T | (Pua ot vffshan Faa Rremr-sifrma ufthar de €t Wit =)

The respondent's email (benikakhare20@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

benikakhare20@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Benika khare

Fathers Name

Hari Ram khare
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
@® BA.I
B.A.llI
B.Sc. |
B.Sc. Il
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

7999770653

Contact Number *

7999770653
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(P& T fohdHT UTadshd Har [T )

4 -85t0 100%

3-701t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. FRerpl A wemsit & fore forat srest st @i
4R RE A

3-HdySHS

2- W

1-JeRHAT Y

0- foreep et 781 UQTen!
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1efes ford=Tt 313 v TaTg & | & 9?2
4- &g THTIITl!

3-H - gt

2 - feepd Hdlvee®

1- 3TH IR TR 3UHTE

0- 9gd TRIF YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. Rero1 3 U e & =101 1 wataw U ¥ aftfa fvan o gwar g
4-§gad dfedr

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHIR
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&I1 GRT SHTARD i1 Ufchal o1 eaefd|
4- ¢ g

3- graga: e

2- HYl-HYt sfaa

1-3MHAR WR 3rfd

0- 3fard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T ATZTHE H 3MTUD U & IR H MUY Tl bl T2
4-gXdR

3- 9rHd:

2- gaT-bar/dHl-pHt

1-X19G g1 T

0- St 81
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & o TM, SR, B 3MeM-UeH, Wit fafsie & sgar e # afha s darg.
4Faawg 9

3-3RR

2-H-H

1-T19g gl Bt

0- Yt 7T
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR T &7 3R e & B! UlehaT U] HATIHD, TS 3R HIGTHS [aar o
gAY ve &l .

4-TRAAS §

3-dgd A3

2-AEAEUY

1-UHid =T g

0- fercipat TGt

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRT IRa 3R 9¢ & Ps TI USH Bl 5
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HgHd

0- qUicTaT 3 Hd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. e SMUeh! ST SO Gerdmat, Uraushd URUMHT 3R HRishH URUMA & IR & Jfed HRd
g

4- R AR

3- grHd:

2- gal-bar/dHl-pHt

1- TG g1 T

0- St 781

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

11. 3{TIHT mentor 3TUHT T 7T ST & TIY ATTIH Al HIRATS HRAT ¢ |
4-gldR

3- 9MHd:

2- gal-bal/dH-HH

1- MG g1 HHl

0 ﬁﬂ?ﬁ’s‘ men‘[or:%)f%r
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. R IaTeRuN SR SV & HIeqH ¥ S[TURUNSH &I TF TR g |
4-gYdR

3- dHd:

2- YaI-hal/DHHI-BH

1- XMC g1 HHl

0- it 78!

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. fRrere 3imuet Wfaaal & UgaTd g 3R 3! Ta! WR UaH HA & gl fog Uiefed Hd
gl

4- qpﬁ:

3- gifed

2-3{fR1b =T 4

1-1ST 4T

0- XA I 3y
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f1e1ep 3MUHT HHNNGT DI TgaM 3R I7 2 B H 3D Aeg B H Y& g
4- R AR

3- 9rH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- Qe g1 Hl

0-HHI gt

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRIT Rref0T-S1fRTH Ufchan &1 Turax & YU, faenfal o1 AR, wten td AR aw T@q &1
TR e 5 |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-YgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AYgHd

0 - YUieraT 3rAgHd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TR/ R1&id BT Bigd dID! &1 SUTNT Hd 8, o1 SFIHITHD [RA&f0T, TgHFT FRe= & sryal
& I & forg YR 3R IHw gagm &1 ugfaT|

4- DI §G db

3-AegH

2- 3 I

1-Sgd&d

0- foregpe 18T
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1&ra MU UreaR fafafert & YT o= & e Theanfed #-d g |
4 - TGdYdd TgHd §

3-YgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUicaT 3R Hd
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIH/R1efen! gRT Tite Repd, STISH! HTH D1 g1 b (o1T TR HRA o DIRI, SiHaT DI R
RISATR &I fAH RId B &1 YA foaT STan g |

4- BTHI §G db

3-AegH

2- %3 FI

1-Sgd &d

0- foegpa Tt
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%
19. Rreror 7 fordm ufawra Rieies s} IuHRU oI TS WiviaeR, Hed Iifear 3nfe &1 IuaiT
AT .

4-90% I HWR

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H FRI&01-4fTH Ufehar & Te Tura< 9gd 31 ¢ |
4-=Tgdl ¥ ggHd

3- HgHd

2-dcy

1 - AHgHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 209/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch R T Y RIUI-SHRTH U DI S§aR S & [T ol Sraatioh-1/gd SIfoT.

Bahut accha hai sir mem log
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tft il F1 31faRd ¥U T g FHrAT AR

o UA® UY & U IR &, T I9gard IR |

o TUNE® UY H1 IR . 21 faenlial &y 3 w1 A1 8

1A 1 YUR; T§ TR B HHSINRAT 1 Ht I HR Fabval 5

g1 | (FUAT U1 gfaferar wad Rigor-sifrm ufshar 9 gt diffa )

The respondent's email (ap4036872@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

ap4036872@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Archana Patel

Fathers Name

Rajesh Patel
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

BA. |
B.A. Il
B.A. Il
B.Sc. |
B.Sc. Ii

@® B.sc.lI
B.Com. |
B.Com. I

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05948

Contact Number *

6263685818

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 212/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U {1 ureasd o foear )

4 -85t0100%

3-70t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —-Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. et A wasti & o fobet oradt ) 1
AR REY

3-HdIyeHD

2- W4

1-SeHar Y

0- foregpet T TgTl
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. TRigiap forait et aRg Harg == O 9| 42
4- [T TTaRITel

3-dmYi-Hyl gyrat

2 - foepd ddveHs

1- 3T AR TR S{yHTat

0- 9gd ¥RTd YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. &1 3 Uy fRerep & =Rep1vr o) Fafow = § aftfa fear o gepar &
4-§gd dfed

3-dgd 33T

2- A3

1 - feagy

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Rrefe! gRT SMiaRe Heaics Ufehar &1 FsqerdT|
4- ¢ g

3- graga: g

2- H-pHt ergfa

1-3MHAR W 3ffed

0- 3fard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SATSTHC | 3D UG & IR T 310 I B} 1372
4- R AR

3- 9rH=gd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- Bt 8l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & o Twym, S, 81 seM-ueH, Wi fafsie & sgrar ¢= § gfhg sy dar .
4 fFafaEu g

3-3RR

2-H -t

1- X< Bl Bl

0- HHt T8l
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR H fRI&0T 3R TalTe S B Ufeha 3T WIS, TS 3R HIGTHS [ o
I veH FRA B,

4- RIS 8

3-dgd 33T

2 - F Y

1-HHawud

0- i a g

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT YR 3R I &b Fs TR YSH Hal g
4 - TdYdd TgHd §

3- dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0- qUIcTT 3G Hd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. 181 MU SUDT UfErd gerdras, uraushd uRumdl 3iR HRihH g & a1k & Jfod Hd
g.

4- R AR

3- 9rHgd:

2- FaT-dbal/HI-H

1- QUG g1 HI

0- HHi T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

11. 3TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BT & Y HALIH 3Idd! HIRATs BT 5 |
4- R

3- =

2- Gl hal/HH-hyt

1- X< 81 Bl

0 fRTﬁ's: mentor:l_@%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. R IeTERON SR VAN & HIeqH ¥ STURUNSH &I WF T § |
4- R AR

3- grHd:

2- gal-bar/dHl-pHt

1- XIS 1 BT

0-HHl &t

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. f1erap 31Ut Wfaddl o1 UgaMd § SR U] Tal TR UaMH &R & gAfad! [org Uieed dd
gl

4- EUTH:

3- gYifrd

2-3{IfR1% =u 4

1-7ST T

0- A I 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8/ MU HHNRA! BT TG 3R 3¢ gX B 1 US| Aee H H e g
4-gYdRR

3- HIHId:

2- YaI-hal/DHHI-BH

1-XM0C g1 HHl

0- it 78!

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT FR1&0r-4f T Uferar o1 oraar H YuR, faenlial & AR, Teten vd FRaR Sau @ &
T =il ¢ |

4 - Tgdgds TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - HAHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIT/fR1e% BT Higd dID! BT TN HRd &, oI HTHATHD RI&0T, TgHTT T & Srgyal
Dl doM & g FRe iR Joe Yoz &1 ugfadr|

4- BTHI §G db

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fiegpa Tt
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. f1erap MU UraaR Nfafaferdt & HrT o= & fae mieanfed #Rd 8|
4 - T3Agad TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - A4

0 - QUieraT 3RAgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TR/ Rrerah! gRT Wite f&pd, 3MUeh! 10 1 A1 & it dUR 6537 & HIRTE, Shiad HId 3R
ASATR & faesRId &3 o1 Uar fhar S g |

4-HTPHI 8¢ AP

3- Ay

2- 3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- foregpa I8t
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRier MgTid) IUHRUN S TAHtS! TioiaeR, Ao Hisar e &1 SuaT
IRAE.

4-90% I HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H FR1ef0r-4fTH Ufrar &t Te Tura< 9gd 31 ¢ |
4T ¥ IgHd

3- HgHd

2-dcy

1 - 3/ gHd

0 - gufcr SrTgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3P T & T RIEU-HTTH SHT B! 98k I & [T ot i1/ GG,

1) Not sufficient books are available in library.
2) Some experimental instruments are not available lab.
3)There should be auditorium in our college for festive time.
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session

2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o 2t U3l B1 SHTARI U W G HRA1 BT

o T® UY & Ui IR &, Tad UG SR g |

o TUNEHS U BT IR 3. 21 fIenfial & urg a3 o1 b &

314 1 YUR; T§ T B HHSINRAT 1 Ht I B Tahval §

g1 | (HUAT 37Ut ufaferar waa fRigor-sifrm ufshar I gt diffa )

The respondent’'s email (patelamarjeet96@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

patelamarjeet96@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Archana patel

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. 1
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

Contact Number *

6263685818

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 227/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& H [ uTreasd FaR favar )

4 -85t0100%

3-70t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Ryt A weaft & forg frait 3radt dar &1
4R RE Y

3-Hdyoe

2- W1

1- IaRfaT 9

0- fregpet & UgTeh
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. fRrefes fohat 3t oRE Harg o3 § & 42
4- ed JTaRITeH

3-Hl-HT gHTdt

2 - el TdvsH®

1- 3T AR WR S{YHTat

0- 9gd TRIF YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. Rrgron & wfa Rieges & Do o) gafam Eu 3 afdfa fasar o wwar g
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. TR1&/eh1 gIRT iR edich UfchdT o1 e
4-9¢q e

3- JTARd: f e

2- BB ergfara

1-3MHAR W 3ffd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZAHE B 3T UeRH & IR T MUy 7l &1 7152
4-gYdRR

3- HIHId:

2- gal-bar/eHl-dHt

1- Y9G 81

0- Hut 81
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forT TR, -, B SMeH-UeH, Wics fafore & geral o # wftha 3 AT ©.
4fFafaw U g

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-TM19¢ 8l Bl

0- HH el

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 231/390
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR H FRI&UT 3R e & B! WiehaT TS HTIHD, TS R TGS [qamr o
g ve &l 6.

4-TIRAAS 8

3-dgd 33T

2-ALHEYY

1-HHidsu g

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT IR 3R I¢g & B TR YSH Bl g
4 - T3ATgad qgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dcy¥]

1 - 3HHgHd

0- ufcrar srigHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. f1&1a MU ST Aferd gerdrasl, urushy ulkumdl 3iR SRihH alRomd & aR & Jford Hd
8.

4-gYdRR

3- gMH -

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- X196 81

0- Hut 781

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

11. 3TUHT mentor 3TAHT 1Y TT BT & AT SATTRID SHTac HRATS BRI G|
4- TSR

3-

2- el hal/HH-hut

1-T19¢ gl Bt

0 fRTﬁ's‘ mentor:|—6°f%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. 181 ITERUN SR VAN & ATEH I STURUMST Bl WY Hd & |
4- R AR

3- 9rHgd:

2- FaT-dbal/HI-H

1- Qe g1 pt

0-HHI gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. e St Wfaddl &1 Ugad g 3R 3! el WR UG HA & gl 1o Uieed Hed
gl

4- 1{01?[:

3- giferd

2-3{fR1b =T 4

1-4IgT T

0- & | s qud
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8/ 3T HHNRGT BT UgaH 3R I8 X B | 3MUD! Aeg H § e g
4- R AR

3- grHd:

2- gal-bar/dHl-pHt

1- TG g1 T

0-HHl &t

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TT FR1&ur-34f T Uferar o1 urar H GuR, faenfial &f AR, Teiten vd FRaR dau Taa &
I Rl ]

4 - TGAYIS HEHA §

3- dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3fgHd

0 - QUicaT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1efd BT Higd qRiDb| BT ITANT HRd §, oI STHATHD 10T, TeUTT TR & rgHal
® I & forg IR SR THw A &1 ugfaT|

4- DI §¢ db

3- HeaH

2-FT I

1 - 9gd &H

0- foregpa &t
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1& 3O UTeaR fafafert & YT o & g Tieaned #-d g |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-ggHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3 gHd

0 - qUicT SgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. IR/ fR&ih! GRT Tt R, SMUDH! HTH BT g1 & ol TR TR & DI, Sitaq BT 3R
ISR &l [AHRId B &1 9o fhaT S g |

4- BTHI §g db

3-AegH

2- S I

1 - Sgd &d

0- foregpe 18T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 238/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. Rreror 7 fordm ufawra Rieres sMsAid) IuH0 oY Taie! TivaeR, Hed Iifear 3nfe &1 IuaiT
IRAGT .

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 -

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3D TR H FR1ef01-31fTH Hfchar &t Ty Turex 9gd 331 7|
AT ¥ IgHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch I T Y FRIUI-SHRTH 3UT D] S§aR §-H & [T ol Sraiioh-1/gd SIfoTg.

Wi fi
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt s & 1A T/ g BT AR

o TA® UY & U 3R &, T I9gard IR I |

o U T T IR . 21 faenfifal & o 3 w1 A1 @

g9 1 GUR; I8 TR Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR R Tobal &

TgT | (FuaT 3t vfafshar ot Rreror-iferm ufthar ae € Wit 37)

The respondent's email (chandnibhoyar762@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

chandnibhoyar762@gmail.com

Name of Student *

ARCHANA PATEL

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. 1l
B.A.llI
B.Sc. |
@® B.sSc.
B.Sc. Il
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. IlI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05953

Contact Number *

9343645392
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& T fha ureashd Har fovar )

4 -85t0100%

3-701t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Riefent 1 Fefmafi & forg fhat st ) &2
4R RE A

3-HdySHD

2- W

1-JERHAT Y

0- foreep et 781 UQTen!
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. e fohamil 313 dvg Harg & H e U7
4- &g THTIITl!

3-H - gt

2 - feepd ddlvee®

1- 3TH IR TR 3UHTE

0- 9gd TRIF YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. o1 3 Ul R & =10 1 wataw U ¥ aftfa fovan o gwar g
4-§gd dfedr

3-dgd AT

2- 33T

1 - g

0- PR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih | GRT SHTARD Teic1 Ufchal o1 Heaefd|
4- ¢ g

3- grEga: A

2- HYl-Ht sfra

1-3MTAR WR 3fd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZAHC B 3T TeRH & IR T MU 7df &1 7152
4-gR AR

3- 9MHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG g1 !

0- St g1
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & o T=IM, SR, B 3MeM-UeH, Wit fafsie & g e # giha s darg.
YRS e

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-X19¢ Bl Bl

0- HH! gl
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR H A&7 3R TalTe S B UlhaT 3T TS, TS 3R HIGTHS [T o
e UgH Il &

4-TIRAGS §

3-dgd 331

2-OFA U Y

1-dHid =g 9

0- foddpd &l

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. T IRa 3R I¢ & B3 TR USH Bl 5
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-ggHd

2-dcy

1 - 3HgHd

0- qufcran SrgHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. F1&rp 3U®T SHTUDT SUTEd Gardrafl, Ureushd aRumdl 3R HRihH g & IR & Jfod Hd
8.

4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- HHi 8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

11. 3MTUSHT mentor 3TAH! 1Y TT BT & AT ATTRID SHIac HRATS BT 5|
4-8X R

3- 9Hd:

2- gaT-hal/pHl-BH

1- XIE &1 HH

0 - BRI PTS mentor T8l &
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. e IR SR SUART & HIegH F SHTYRUNST B! TP F & |
4-gYdR

3- gH-d:

2- GG al/HHI-BH

1- XM g1 HHl

0- it 18

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

13. R Sues! Tl &1 Ugad & SR MTUH! Ta! WR U B & Al 1078 WicTied Hd
gl

4- U}Tﬂ:

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1% = U

1-1ST 4T

0-HH | S gmed
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8 3TDH! HHSIA! DI T 3R I G2 B H SMUD AGE B H W& g |
4-gX IR

3- JH:

2- Tel-dhar/bHl-Bl

1- 910G gl dH

0-hHT Tet

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRAT FRref0r-31feTH Ufchan &1 Turax & YU, faenfal o1 AR, wten td AR daw Taq &1
TN Rl 6 |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIT/ 16 BT Higd dID! BT TN HRd &, oI HIHATHD RI&0T, TgHTT T & Sgyal
DI doM & g TRe SR Joe YA &1 ugadr|

4- BTHI §g db

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fregpat T8t
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. R 3! grelaR Tifafafert & Ui o & foe iafed &vd &
4 - TGATYID TG §

3- HeHd

2-dcyy

1 - 3AHgHd

0 - QUicaT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIF/R1efen! gRT Wite Rpd, STIH! HTH DI G- b [o1T TR HRA o DIRI, SHHaT DI R
RISATR &I fAHRId B &1 YA foha STan g |

4- BTHI §G db

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fiegpa Tt
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%
19. fremr & fram Ufawrd fiers MSTid! SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaes, e HiSaT 3Mfe BT SUT
FRAG.

4-90% U HW

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% ¥ A

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H FRI&01-4fTH Ufehar &t Te Tura< 9gd 31 ¢ |
A-=Tgdl ¥ ggHd

3- HdgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3{TgHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3D TR T T RG-S SHT D! dgcR -1 o [T T Sdclter-1/g21d I,

None
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt U4 & SaR] U ¥ g BT AT

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9Gard IR A |

o TUMEHS % b1 IR 8. 21 fIenfial & urg a3 &1 AebT &

g 1 GUR; I8 TR B HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tohdl &

gl | (ST U1 ufaferar daa Riefor-sifem ufthar e g i )

The respondent's email (reenapadami3@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

reenapadami3@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Dhanita samrath

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. llI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05957

Contact Number *

8815445324
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U fha uredshd o foear )

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. TRerepT Y el & forg fora it st gl 12
AR REY

3-HdIyoHD

2- W14

1-SeHar Yy

0- foregpet Tef TgTl
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1ere faramit ot aRg HdTg dH= | e o2
4- T TTaRITS

3-pHI-BHT gHTd!

2 - el TdysH®

1- 3T AR WR S{YHTat

0- Igd TRIF ITR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. Rueror & ufa Rieres & 2DbI0T B gakaw &9 4 gfofd fosan ST adbdr 8
4-§gd dfedn

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - e

0- HHSIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Riefe! gRT SiiaRe Heaics Ufshar &1 fsqerdr|
4-¢q g

3- HTHRd: fegef

2- Hl-put ergfaa

1-3HAR R Srfrd

0- 3 fd

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAIZAHC T 3T UERH & IR T Uy =i &1 715?
4-gX TR

3- JH:

2- Tel-dhar/bHl-Bl

1- MG gl dH

0- Y 5l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forw Twim, S, B eM-ueH, Wit fafsie & sgrar ¢= § gfka s dar .
Afofawu g

3-3RR

2-HHHut

1- X< Bl Bl

0- Ut 7l
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR H fRI&07 3R TalTe S B UfehaT 3T WIS, TS 3R HIgTHS faer o
gfaer v Rt |,

4- RIS §

3-dgd 33T

2-JFHEUY

1-dHid =09

0- fodipa =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT TG 3R T & Hs AW U™ Bl g
4 - TGATYID TG §

3- HeHd

2-dcyy

1 - 3AHgHd

0- qUIcTT 3 Hd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. R/ SMU! SUSDT U S&rmat, UTushd URUMH 3R HRIhH URUMH & 9% H Jfad Hd
8.

4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/pHl-BH

1-M0C g1 Bl

0- St g1

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BT & ATY HALIH 3HIdd! HIRATs HAT B |
4- TSR

3- g

2- G- hal/HH-hyt

1- X< Bl Bl

0 flT[ﬁ's; mentor:lTSQf%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. T8/ ISTERUN SR VAN & AT I STYRUMST B WY Hd g |
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- XM9G 1 Bl

0-HHI gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

13. f1erap 31Ut Wfaadl o) UgaMd § 3R 3TUd! Tal TR UeH &R & gfad! forg Uiefed dd
gl

4- U;UT?I:

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1h TU Y

1-YIgT T

0- A I 3y
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f181a 3MTUHT HHSNET DI T 3R I R B H 3MUD 7GE B A Y& g |
4R

3- HMHYd:

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- X196 81

0-pHt 8t

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. FRT TR1&0-311RTH Tifehan o1 Jora & YU, faeial ot MR, Teiien vd FRAR o x@H &1
TR Rl 5 |

4 - TdYdd TgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dcyy

1 - 3 gHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1ef® B Higd qRidb| BT ITANT HRd g, oI STHATHD [RA&01, TeUTT T & rIHal
&I degM & g FRe iR goe gazm &1 ugfadr|

4- DI B4 db

3-HeOH

2-FS |1

1-9gd&H

0- fiegpa Tt
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. T8 3MU®! UTGIaR Tiafaferdt & YT o & g Tieaned #Rd ¢ |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3- dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3 gHd

0 - QUieraT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. T/ Rrereh! gRT Wite f&pd, U] 10 1 A1 & i dUR $537 & DI, Shiad S 3R
ISR & faesRId &3 o1 Uar fhar S g |

4- B! 8¢ AP

3- A

2- B I

1-Sgd &d

0- foregpa &t
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foraa ufawrd fRiers MgTid) SUHRUN S TAHiS! Tiviaer, Ao HieSar 1S &1 ST
IRAE.

4-90% I HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3T TR T FR1ef0r-4fTH Ufrar &t Te Tura< 9gd 3l ¢ |
4T ¥ IgHd

3-YgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AYgHd

0 - YUieraT 3rAgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3P TRIH H T RI&f0T-34fRTT SHT B dgaR S & o diF sraaiiss-/gaa i,

Wi fi and playing ground
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o 2t U3l P1 STARI U ¥ G HRAT AMMBT

o T® Y & Ui IR &, Tad SUFad SR I |

o TUTEHSD U BT IR . 21 fIenfial & urg a3 o1 b &

TG 1 GUR; I8 T Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tl &

TG | (PUAT SOt Ufaifehan drat RIer-31rT ufchar as gt i )

The respondent's email (riteshwariyadav94@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

riteshwariyadav94@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Riteshwari yadav

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/59076

Contact Number *

6268647007
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(P& | fohd-T UTeashH Har fohar )

4 -85t0100%

3-701t0 84%

2 -551t069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Rernl A wemsit & forg forat srest At @i
4 RE A

3-HdySHS

2- WR1d

1- IERIaT

0- fregpet e UgTh
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. 1&g farait Srest aRE HdTg R H e o2
4- e YHTTRITC

3-pHl-BH gyl

2 - e AdvsH®

1- 3TH AR W 3HYTEt

0- 9gd TRIF TR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. o1 3 U e & =101 1 waraw U ¥ aftfd fvan o gewar g
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHSIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih1 GRT SHTARD i1 Ufchal o1 eefdT|
4- ¢ gy

3- grEga: e

2- HYl-HYt sfaa

1-3MTHAR WR 3rfd

0- 3fard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T STSTHE | 3D UG & TR T 30X I B} T2
4-gXdR

3- gMHd:

2- gal-dhal/HI-BH

1- QUG gl

0- HHi 78l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forT TR, SR, B SMeH-UeH, Wics fafsie &1 gerar ¢ # wfha 3 AT 8.
4fafaw U g

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-T1¢ gl Bt

0- H ot
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR H fRI&UT 3R TATE & B! UlehaT TS| HATIHD, TS R HIGTHS [qamr o
BIECIR AR KRG

4-TIRAAS 8

3-dgd 33T

2 - EY Y

1-HHia sy g

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRYT TG 3R I¢- &b BHs 3T USH Hal o
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HgHd

0- qufcar sragHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. f1e1ep MUY ST Aferd gerdrafl, ursussy ulkomdl $iR SrichH ulRomd & aR & Jford Hd
8.

4-gYdRR

3- 9rHd:

2- gal-dal/dHl-BH

1- M g1 Hl

0- Bt 781

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

11. 3MTUSHT mentor 3TAH!T 1Y TT BT & AT SATTRID SHIac HRATS BRI G|
4-gYdR

3- dHd:

2- gal-hal/dH-HH

1- MG g1 Hl

0 ﬂﬂﬁé men‘[or:fgjf%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. R IaTeRuN SR VAN & HIeqH ¥ S[GURUNSH &I TF T 8 |
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/pHl-BH

1- X< g1 HHT

0- it 78!

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. fRrefe Simuet Wfadal &1 Ugad g 3R U] Ta! WR UaM HA & gl (o8 UieTfed Hd
gl

4- QPT?T:

3- giferd

2-3{1R1b =T 4

1-4IgT 4T

0- XA 1 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f181ep 3MUHT HHNNGT DI TgaM 3R I G2 B H 3D Aeg B H & g
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0-HHI gt

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TyT FR1&0r-34f T Uferar o1 urar # GuR, faenfial & AR, Teten vd FRaR dau waq &
TR Rl g |

4 - T3ATgad qgHd §

3- JeHd

2-dcy

1 - 3AGgHd

0 - QUieraT 3rYgHd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1efw BT Higd A BT ITANT HRd §, oI SFHaATHD R1ef0T, Feurh Te & rgHal
® I & forg YR SR THwn gagm &1 ugfaT|

4- D% 8G db

3-AegH

2- B I

1-Sgd&H

0- foregpat Tat
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1&ra U UTeIaR fafaferdt & YT o & g Tieaned #vd g |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-ggHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3 gHd

0 - qUicHaT SrgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIT/R1efen! gRT Aite Repd, STISH! HTH BT G b [O1T TR PR o DIRI, StaT DI R
RISATR &I fAHRId B &1 YA fohaT STan g |

4- BTHI §g db

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fregpat T8t
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%

19. fRre0r & fram ufawrd fRiers Msaid! SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaey, Ao HiSaT 3M1fe T SUANT
AT .

4-90% I HWR

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 -

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3D TR H FR1ef01-31fTH Ufehar &t T orex 9gd 331 7
4-E¢al ¥ HgHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - HAHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch I T Y FRIUI-SHRTH 3UT D] S§aR §-H & [T ol Sraaiioh-1/gd SIfoT.

Student ke liye bhi wai fai ki suvidha ho
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt s & 1A T A g BT AR

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9Gard IR A |

o U U BT IR . 21 faenfial & ura &3 o1 A 3

1A 1 YUR; T§ TR DI HHSINAT 1 Ht I HR Fabval g

TgT | (Fua 3t vfafshar et Rreror-iferm ufhar ae € Wit 33)

The respondent's email (poojaprajapati2270@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

poojaprajapati2270@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Laxmi prajapati

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. I
B.A. I
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.l
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lll

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05964

Contact Number *

8839620091
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U fha Ureashd o foar )

4 -85t0100%

3-701t0 84%

2 -551t069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Rrerpt 3 weant & forg frait sredt dardt @12
4 RE Y

3-HdIyoHD

2- W4

1-JeHar Y

0- e d 181 ugrent
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FRrefe fohat 3t oRg Harg a3 | & A2
4- e YHTTRITET

3-Hfl-pt gurat

2 - foepa darooH®

1- 3T IR TR 3{FHTS

0- 9gd YRS YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. TRreqor & v Rrerss & =¥pIvr 1 ok U ¥ afofq faar s wwdr g
4- §gd dfedn

3-dgd 331

2- 331

1 - Freagy

0- HHAR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&ih| GRT SHTARD Tic Uichal o1 Heaerd|
4-gea g

3- FHa: e

2- HYl-Ht sfra

1-3MTAR WR 3rfd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZTHE B 3T UeRH & IR T MU 7df &1 132
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- St g8l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forw TyM, SR, B MeM-ueH, Wi fafsie &1 sgrar &= § gfhy sfa dar .
YRS o

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-XM0G g1 it

0- HHt T8l
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 3T TR T &7 3R el 3 Bt Ufehan MU YT, WHING 3R HIaTeTd b o
e UgH Il ©.

4-TIRIAS 3

3-dgd 33T

2 - EY Y

1-HHawud

0- foddepd gl

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRYT TG 3R I¢ & B3 AR USH Hal o
4 - Tgdgds TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HHgHd

0- qufcran SragHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. F1&ra 3MTU®T SHTUDT SUfEd Gardraf, Urushd aRumHl 3R HRihH g & 9% & Jfod Hd
8.

4- R AR

3- 9rH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- Qe g1 Hl

0- HHl T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

11. 3{TIHT mentor 3MTUHT Y 7Y ST & Y ATTIH ! HIRATS HRAT ¢ |
4-TW IR

3- IEd:

2- G- hal/HH-HHt

1-X9¢ Bl Bl

0 fRT@'s£ mentor:l_GQf%
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. TR IR SR SUART & HIegH F SHTYRUNST B! TP Fd & |
4- R AR

3- 9rHd:

2- gal-dar/dHl-bH

1- XIS 1 Bl

0-Ht =18

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. R Siues! el &1 Ugad § SR MTUH! Ta! WR UeH HRA & Al 1078 WiciTied Hd
gl

4- E{UTH:

3- gifrd

2-3{ifR1% TU

1-1ST 4T

0- A I 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8 SMUSDT HHNRA! B TgAH 3R 36 gX B H MUD| Aee H H e g
4- TR

3- H=Ia:

2- gal-dbal/dH-HH

1- X19G 81

0- it 78!

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT FR1&0-4TA T Ufohran o1 oraar H YuR, faenial & AR, Teiten vd FRax Jau @ &
T =il ¢ |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - qUicaT SgHd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIT/fR161% BT Higd dIh! BT TN HRd &, oI IHATHD RI&0T, TgHTT T & Sgyal
DI doM & g e SR Joe g &1 ugfadr|

4- DI §G db

3- A

2-FS |1

1-9gd®d

0- fiept e
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. f1era 3MUeh! UreaR fafaferdt & YT o= & e ieanfed #Rd |
4 - T3ATgad qgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dc®y

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUieaT 3rAgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIH/R1efen! gRT Tt Repd, SMIH! HTH DI g1 b (o1T TR HRA & DI, SitaT DI R
RISATR & fAHRId B &1 YA foaT San g |

4- BTHI §G dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fegpa -TeT
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foraw ufawrd e/ MgTid) IUHRUN ST TAHtS! TioiaeR, e HiSar e &1 SuaT
IRAE.

4-90% I HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% I

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3P JRIH H Rrerur-3ifRm ufehar &) 9w Turax dgd ot B
4TI ¥ ggad

3-¥gHd

2-dcyy

1 - HgHd

0 - QUieraT 3rAgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3D TR T Jo RG-S SUT D! dgcR -1 o [T T Sdclier=-1/g21d IS,

None

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt U%i 1 SaR] U ¥ g BT AT

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9Gard IR |

o U U BT TR . 21 faenfial & ura &3 o1 dir 7

1A 1 YUR; T§ T B HHSINAT 1 Ht Ieehg B Tabval §

gl | (ST U=t ufaforar daa Rieor-sifrm uftrar e g i )

The respondent’'s email (seemarawatya@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

seemarawatya@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Seema rawatya

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. llI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05982

Contact Number *

6268684092
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& fa1 ureasd FaR faear )

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Ryt A weaft & forg fait st AR 12
4R RE Y

3-HdyoTeD

2- W19

1- SGRAAaT ¥

0- fega Tet Ueri
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1ere faramit o3t aRg HdTg dH= | Jem o2
4-ed JTaRITS

3-pHl-BHT gHTdl

2 - ool TdvsH®

1- 3T AR WR S{gHTat

0- Igd TRIF FTR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. 101 & Ul e & ef¥PI01 o) warad = ¥ afofd far o 9 §
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 3T

1 - g

0- HHSIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Rrerept gRT 3iiale Geaic ufshan o1 fsgern
4- ¢ g

3- HTAd: f e

2- HH-ml srgfaa

1-3HAR R Srfrd

0- 3 fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0— Never

6. T STSTHC | 3D UG & aR T 30X I B} T?
4- R AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/mHl-wHl

1-M0C g1 Bl

0- St g1
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & forw Twum, SR, B 3neM-ueH, Wit fafsie & sgar e & gfka s dar .
YRS B RVES

3-3RR

2-p-Ht

1- X196 g1 Hl

0- Yt 7l
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR T FRI&UT 3R TS G B! Uik US| HATIHD, TS 3R TGS [qamr o
gAY ve Rl 6.

4-TIRAAS 8

3-dgd 33T

2-ALHEYY

1-HHidsuy

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT IR 3R I & Fs TR YSH Hal g
4 - TGATgad qgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3EHd

0- qufcr srTgHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. e SMU! ST SUfAT S&rmat, UTushd URUMH 3R HRIhH URUMH & IR & Jfad HRd
g.

4-gYdRR

3- HIHId:

2- gal-bar/eHl-dHt

1- Y9G 81

0- Hut 8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3{TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BRI & WY HALIH SIdd! HIRATs HIAT B |
4- TR

3- Y=

2- l-dhal/dH-HH

1-X19¢ 8l Bl

0 ﬁwﬁé mentor:lTSQf%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. T8 ITERN SR VAN & AT I STURUMNST B WY Hd & |
4- R AR

3- 9rH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- XIS Bt Bl

0-HHI gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. f1erep 3muet Wfaaal o) UgaMd § 3R U Ta! TR UeH &R & gAfad! forg UieTfed dd
gl

4- EUTH:

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1h TU Y

1-YIgT T

0- A I 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. TR/ MU HHSNRAT BT UG 3R 3¢ X B I 3MUD! Aeg H § e g
4-gYdRR

3- 9MHd:

2- gl hal/pH-BH

1- TG g1 !

0-pHt 51

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. T RI&OT-311RRTH Tifehan o1 Jura & YU, faeniiat ot MR, Ieiien vd FRAR e x@- &
I Rl ] |

4 - TEAYIS TEHA §

3-HgHd

2-dcy

1 - 3HgHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1ef® BT Higd TRidb| BT ITANT B §, oI STHATEHD 101, TeUTT T & rgHal
® I & forg IR SR THw A &1 UGl |

4- D% B db

3-AeH

2-FS |

1 - 9gd &H

0- foregpa I8t
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1& 3MU®! UTeIaR iafaferdt & YT o & g Teaned #Rd g |
4 - TgdYde TgHd §

3- dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TR/ R&idh! gRT Wit fhd, SMUDH! HTH BT g1 & oI TR TR & DI, Sita B 3R
RISHTR & A RId B &1 YA fhar San g |

4- PTI §& dP

3-HYH

2-HS I

1- Sgd &H

0- foregpat Tat
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRiers Mgaid) SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaer, Ao HiSaT 3M1fe &1 SuAT
IRAE.

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3T TR H FR1ef07-31fH Hfchar &1 98y urex 9gd 31 8 |
AT ¥ IgHd

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 30k G T JOY FRIEUI-SHRTH 3[UT D] S§aR §-H & [T oI Sraeiioh-1/gd SIfoTg.

Parking suvidha ho

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o T1ft Uil BT Sff1ard ¥ J 5 FH3AT AN

o TH Y & Ui IR g, Tad U SR I |

o NS UY HT IR . 21 faeial & U ¢ ST w1 3

g9 1 GUR; I8 TR Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tobdl &

75T | (Pua ot vffshan Faa Rremr-sifrma ufthar de €t Wit =)

The respondent's email (shahenaazkhan8@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shahenaazkhan8@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Shahenaaz Khan

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. Il
B.A.llI
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.l
B.Sc. Il
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05983

Contact Number *

9752232207
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(P& T fohdHT UTadshd Har [T )

4 -85t0 100%

3-701t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. FRerpl A wemsit & fore forat srest st @i
4R RE A

3-HdySHS

2- W

1-JeRHAT Y

0- foreep et 781 UQTen!
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1efes ford=Tt 313 v TaTg & | & 9?2
4- &g THTIITl!

3-H - gt

2 - feepd Hdlvee®

1- 3TH IR TR 3UHTE

0- 9gd TRIF YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. Rero1 3 U e & =101 1 wataw U ¥ aftfa fvan o gwar g
4-§gad dfedr

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. R1&I1 GRT SHTARD i1 Ufchal o1 eaefd|
4- ¢ g

3- graga: e

2- HYl-HYt sfaa

1-3MHAR WR 3rfd

0- 3fard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T ATZTHE H 3MTUD U & IR H MUY Tl bl T2
4-gXdR

3- 9rHd:

2- gaT-bar/dHl-pHt

1-X19G g1 T

0- St 81

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 320/390
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & o TM, SR, B 3MeM-UeH, Wit fafsie & sgar e # afha s darg.
4Faawg 9

3-3RR

2-H-H

1-T19g gl Bt

0- Yt 7T
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR T &7 3R e & B! UlehaT U] HATIHD, TS 3R HIGTHS [aar o
gAY ve &l .

4-TRAAS §

3-dgd A3

2-AEAEUY

1-UHid =T g

0- fercipat TGt

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRT IRa 3R 9¢ & Ps TI USH Bl 5
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3HgHd

0- qUicTaT 3 Hd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. T8 3U®!T STUDT SUTET Gardrstl, Ureushd aRumHl 3R HRihH IR & IR & Jfod Hrd
g.

4-gX dR

3- HTH:

2- gaT-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1 !

0- HHi T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

11. 3{TIHT mentor 3MTUHT TIY 7Y ST & Y ATTIH Al HIRATS HRAT ¢ |
4- AR

3- HMHYd:

2- gal-dbal/dH-HH

1- MG g1 HHl

0 - BRI PTS mentor T8l &
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. R IaTeRuN SR SV & HIeqH ¥ S[TURUNSH &I TF TR g |
4-gYdR

3- dHd:

2- YaI-hal/DHHI-BH

1- XMC g1 HHl

0- it 78!

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. fRrere 3imuet Wfaaal & UgaTd g 3R 3! Ta! WR UaH HA & gl fog Uiefed Hd
gl

4- qpﬁ:

3- gifed

2-3{fR1b =T 4

1-1ST 4T

0- XA I 3y
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f1e1ep 3MUHT HHNNGT DI TgaM 3R I7 2 B H 3D Aeg B H Y& g
4- R AR

3- 9rH=d:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- Qe g1 Hl

0-HHI gt

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRIT Rref0T-S1fRTH Ufchan &1 Turax & YU, faenfal o1 AR, wten td AR aw T@q &1
TR e 5 |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-YgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AYgHd

0 - YUieraT 3rAgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 325/390
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TR/ R1&id BT Bigd dID! &1 SUTNT Hd 8, o1 SFIHITHD [RA&f0T, TgHFT FRe= & sryal
& I & forg YR 3R IHw gagm &1 ugfaT|

4- DI §G db

3-AegH

2- 3 I

1-Sgd&d

0- foregpe 18T
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. F1&ra MU UreaR fafafert & YT o= & e Theanfed #-d g |
4 - TGdYdd TgHd §

3-YgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUicaT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRIT/R1efen! gRT Tite Repd, STISH! HTH DI G b [o1T TR PR & DI, St DI 3R
RISATR &I fAHRId B &1 YA foha San g |

4- BTHI §g dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fegpa Tt
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%
19. fRrem0r & fram ufawrd fierd MSTid! SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tivlaey, Ao HiSaT 3Mfe BT SUNT
AT .

4-90% I HWR

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H RI&01-4fTH Ufehar & Te Tura< 9gd 31 ¢ |
A-=Tgdl ¥ ggHd

3- ggHd

2-dcy

1 - 3HgHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3D TRITH T T RG-S SHT B! dgcR - o [T T Sdciier=-1/g2d g,

None
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt s & 1A T A 5 AT AR

o UA® UY & Ui IR &, T I9Gard IR |

o UMD UY BT IR . 21 TGl &y A H1 Al §

1A 1 YUR; T§ TR B HHSINRAT 1 Ht I HR Fabval g

g1 | (FUAT U1 Ufafehar dwaa Rigor-sifrm ufshar 7@ gt diffa )

The respondent's email (simrang1008@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

simrang1008@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Simran Gupta

Fathers Name

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 331/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@ B.sc.l
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05988

Contact Number *

70677070874
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U {1 ureashd daR fovar )

4 -85t0100%

3-70t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Rt A westi & forg forat ordt ol o1
4 RE Y

3-HdIveHD

2- W14

1-SeHar Y

0- fSep @ 7T UgTan
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. Rigiap forat et aRg Harg == O 9| 42
4- g TTaRITeH

3-dYi-Hyl gyrat

2 - foepd ddveHs

1- 3T AR TR S{yHTat

0- 9gd ¥RTd YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. &1 3 Uy fRerep & =Rep1vr o) Fafom = § aftfd fear o gepar g
4-§gd dfed

3-dgd 33T

2- A3

1 - feagy

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Rief! gRT SMiaRe Heaics Ufehar o1 FsqerdT|
4- ¢ g

3- graga: g

2- HI-pHt ergfa

1-3MHAR W 3ffad

0- 3ffard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T STSTHC H 3D UG & aR T 30X I B} 132
4- R AR

3- 9rH=gd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- Bt 8l
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & o Tim, S, 81 3eM-ueH, Wi fafsie & sgrar e # afha sy dar .
4 fFafa s T

3-3RR

2-H -t

1- X< Bl Bl

0- HHt ol
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR H fRI&07 3R TalTe S B Ufeha 3T T, TS 3R HIgTHS faer o
e veH FR g,

4- TIRIa 8

3-dgd 33T

2-JFAEUY

1-dHid =09

0- i a gl

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT R 3R I & P TR YSH Hat g
4 - TGATYAD TGHA §

3- 9gHd

2-dcy

1 - AHgHd

0- qUicTT 3 Hd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. 181 MU SUDT UfErd gerdras, uraushd uRumdl 3iR HRihH g & a1k & Jfod Hd
g.

4- R AR

3- 9rHgd:

2- FaT-dbal/HI-H

1- QUG g1 HI

0- HHi T8l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

11. 3TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BT & Y HALIH 3Idd! HIRATs BT 5 |
4- R

3- =

2- Gl hal/HH-hyt

1- X< 81 Bl

0 fRTﬁ's: mentor:l_@%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. e IeTERON SR VAN & HIeqH ¥ STURONSH &I WY TR § |
4- R AR

3- 9rHd:

2- gaT-bar/eHl-pHt

1- XIS 1 BT

0-HH! &t

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to

13. F1erap 31Ut Wfaddl o1 UgaMd § SR MU Tal TR UaH &R & gfad! forg UieTfed &d
gl

4- E[UT?[:

3- gYifrd

2-3{fR1% &u 4

1-rST T

0- A I 3
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8/ MU HHNRA! BT TG 3R 3¢ gX B | 3MUD| Aeg H J e g
4-gYdRR

3- HTIa:

2- GG al/DHHI-BH

1- MG g1 HHl

0-pHt T8t

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT FR1&0r-34f T Uferar o1 oraar H YuR, el & AR, Teiten vd FRax Jau @ &
T il ¢ |

4 - TgdYds TgHd §

3- dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3 ggad

0 - quicra 3rggHd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIT/ 18 BT Higd dD! BT TN HRd &, S THATHD FRI&0T, TgHTT T & Srgyal
DI doM & g e 3R Joe gz &1 ugfaar|

4- BTHI §g dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fiegpa Tt
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. R 3! UreaR fafafda # 4 oF & fore iefed vd & |
4 - T3ATgad TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3 gHd

0 - QUieaT 3rAgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TR/ R1erep! gRT Wite f&pd, U] 10 1 A1 & i dUR 6537 &SI, Shiad S 3R
SR & fasRId &3 o1 Uar fhar S g |

4-HTPHI 8¢ AP

3- HH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- forep et =Tgt
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRiers MgTid) IUHRUN S TAHtS! TiviaeR, Ao Hisar 1S &1 SuaT
IRAE.

4-90% T HW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1 -30 - 49%

0-29% 9 =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR H FRIef01-4fTH Ufehar &t Te Tura< 9gd 31 ¢ |
4T ¥ TgHd

3- ggHd

2-dCR]

1 - 38Hd

0 - guican 3RTgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3P TR & T RIEU-HTTH SHT B! 98k - & [T ot i1/ GG,

Wi fi and parking
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o 2t U3l BI STARI U W G HRAT AMMBTY

o T® UY & Ui IR &, Tad U SR g |

o T[UNEHSD % BT IR 3. 21 f3enfial & urg a3 o1 b1 &

g9 1 GUR; I8 T Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR a5 Tl &

TgT | (FUAT 37Ut ufaferar waa fRigor-sifrm ufshar I gt difia )

The respondent's email (mankinag3@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mankinag3@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Sumitra nag

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A. 1
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.Il
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05991

Contact Number *

8305412901
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& fa ureasd FaR foear )

4 -85t0100%

3-70t0 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Rrert A wenaft & forg frait sradt dart &1
AR RE

R RINSECE

2- W14

(TR ERIE

0- feiegpet 16T UgTEn

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 348/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FRrefes fohat 3t oRg Harg oA § Te&d A2
4- T JTaRITSl

3-pHI-B T gHTdt

2 - el TdvsH®

1- 3 AR WR S{gHTat

0- 9gd TRIF TR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. Rgron & wfa Riees & ePaior o) gafam Eu ¥ afdfa fasar o wwar g
4-§gad dfear

3-dgd 33T

2- 33T

1 - A

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. TR1&/eh1 gIRT 3R edich UfchdT o1 e
4-9¢q e

3- JrARd: fegef

2- HHI-HH ergfaa

1-3MAR W 3ffd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZAHE B 3T UeRH & IR T MU i &1 7152
4-gYdRR

3- gMH -

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- Y9G 81

0- Hut 81
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B! & foTT TR, SR, B SMeH-VeH, Hics fafore &1 geral ¢ # Wftha 3 AT 8.
Afofa w3

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-X19¢ 8l Bl

0- HH el
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 310 TR T FRI&UT 3R TS & B! UichaT US| HATIHD, TS 3R TGS [qamr o
gAY ve &l 6.

4- RIS 8

3-dgd 33T

2-ALHEYY

1-HHid sy g

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRYT TG 3R I¢- & Bs AT USH Hal o
4 - T3ATgad TgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dc]

1 - 3gHd

0- ufcrar srigHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. 181 MUY ST UfErd gerdrafl, urushy ulRumdl 3iR SrichH afRomd & aR & Jford Hd
8.

4-gYdRR

3- 9MH

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- Y9G 81

0- Hut 781

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - | don't have a mentor

11. 3TUHT mentor 3TAH! 1Y TT BT & AT ATTRID SHTac HRATS BRI G|
4- TSR

3-

2- Gl hal/HH-hut

1-T19¢ gl Bl

0 fRTﬁ's‘ men‘[or:@f%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. 181 ITERUN SR VAN & ATEH I STURUMST Bl WY Hd & |
4- R AR

3- 9rHgd:

2- FaT-dbal/HI-H

1- Qe g1 pt

0-HHI gt

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. e St Wfaddl &1 Ugad g 3R 3! el WR UG HA & gl 1o Uieed Hed
gl

4- 1{01?[:

3- giferd

2-3{fR1b =T 4

1-4IgT T

0- & | s qud
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8/ 3T HHONRET BT UgTH 3R I8 X P H 3MUD! Aeg H § e g
4- R AR

3- 9rHd:

2- gaT-bar/eHl-pHt

1-X19G g1 !

0-HH! &t

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TAT FR&0r-34f T Ufohrar o1 uran H YuR, faenfial & AR, Teten vd FRaR dau Taa &
I Rl ]

4 - T3Agad qgHd §

3-HgHd

2-dCR

1 - 3FgHd

0 - QUieraT 3RYgHd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1e® BT Higd TR BT ITANT HRd §, oI STHATHD R1ef0T, FeUTT T & rgHal
&I TG & fore TR SR T Yagm &1 ugfadi|

4- D% 8G db

3- HeaH

2- 3 I

1-Sgd&d

0- foeget 8!
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. T8 3U®! UTeIaR fafafert & YT o & g Tieaned #-d g |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3- ggHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0 - qUicTT SgHd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. IR/ fR&ih! gRT Wit X, SMUDH! HTH BT g1 & oI TR TR & DI, Sita HIA 3R
ISR &I [IHRId B &1 9o fhaT ST g |

4- BT §G db

3-HYH

2-HS I

1 - Sgd &d

0- feregpat =Tet
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%

19. Rreror 7 fordn ufawra Rieres sMsid) IuH0 oY Tate! TioaeR, Hed Iifear 3nfe &1 IuaiT
AT .

4-90% T JHW

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1 -30 - 49%

0-29% 9 -

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3D TR H FR1ef07-31fTH Hfehar &1 T orex 9gd 331 7|
A-TGd ¥ ggHd

3- dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - 3gHd

0 - qUicTT SgHd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3M0ch I T JHY FRIUI-SHRTH 3UT D] S§aR §-H & [T i Sraeiioh-1/gd SIfoTg.

Playing ground
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12/22/23, 3:45 PM

Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session

2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tft il P1 31faRd ¥U I A FHrAT AN

o TA® UY & U 3R &, T I9gard SR I |

o TUNE® UY HT IR . 21 faenial &y 3 S A1 8

g9 1 GUR; I8 T Pt HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tobal &

TgT | (FuaT 3t vfafsrar ot Rreror-iferm ufthar ae € Wt 33)

The respondent's email (patelamarjeet96@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

patelamarjeet96@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Sweta Patel

Fathers Name

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. 1l
B.A. llI
B.Sc. |
® B.sSc.l
B.Sc. Il
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. llI

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05993

Contact Number *

9981292335
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U fha ureashd Har foar )

4 -85t0100%

3-701t0 84%

2 -551t069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. FRiefent 1 Fefmafi & forg fhat st ot &2
A RE

3-loSd

2- W

1- JeRIAaT

0- fegp @ -Tet TeTa
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1efes fohd=Tt 313 v TaTg &34 H e 9?2
4- &g THTIITl!

3-HH-FHH gt

2 - feepd Hdlvee®

1- 3TH IR TR YA

0- 9gd TRIE YR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 — Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

4. g1 3 Ul Reres & =10 o wataw U ¥ aftfa fovar o gwar g
4-§gd dfedr

3-dgd 33T

2- 33

1 - A

0- HHGIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. FR1&ih | GRT SHTARD Teic Ufchal o1 e
4-gea g

3- FHd: e

2- HUl-Ht 3faa

1-3MAR TR 3frd

0- 3fad

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SRAZAHE B 3T TeRH & IR H MU 7df &1 7152
4- R AR

3- grHd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- TG &1

0- St 81
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & T TIM, SR, B 3MeM-UeH, Wit fafsie &l sgar e # Iiha s dar g,
YRS R

3-3RR

2-H -t

1-X9¢ Bl Bl

0- HHl gl
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 3N TR A fRA&0r 3R TaATE 37 B Ufehan MU YIS, JHIRTE 3R HIaTeD b &
e UgH IRl B

4-TIRJAS 8

3-dgd 331

2 - EY Y

1-HHdwud

0- foddpd &l

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. T IRa 3R I¢ & Ps TIR USH Bl 8
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3- ggHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3RIEHd

0- qufcran SrgHd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. F1& 3MTU®T SHUDT SUfEd Gardrafl, Urushd aRumHl 3R HRiHH IR & 9% & Jfod Hd
g.

4- TR IR

3-

2- G- hal/HH-hyt

1- X< Bl Bl

0- Ut 7l

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

11. 3{TIHT mentor 3MTUHT T 7Y ST & Y ATTIH ! HIRATS HRAT ¢ |
4-TW IR

3- I

2- G- hal/HH-HYt

1- X< Bl Bl

0 fRTﬁ'ﬁc mentor:@%
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. e IR SR SUART & HIegH F SHTYRUMST B! TP Fd & |
4-gYdRR

3- 9MH

2- gal-bar/bHl-dHt

1- Qe g1 pt

0-pHt 8t

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 — Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. R/ SUes! Tl &1 Ugad § SR MTUH! Ta! WR U B & Al 1078 UicTed Hd
gl

4- tﬂﬁﬂ:

3- gifrd

2-3{ifR1% =T

1-418T |

0- A H e
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. T8 3TDH! HHSIA! DI T 3R I G2 B H SMUD AGE B H W& g |
4-gX IR

3- JH:

2- Tel-dhar/bHl-Bl

1- 910G gl dH

0-hHT Tet

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. TRAT FRref0r-31feTH Ufchan &1 Turax & YU, faenfal o1 AR, wten td AR daw Taq &1
TN Rl 6 |

4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3-dgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AHgHd

0 - YuieraT 3R Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIT/ 161 BT Higd dRID! BT TN HRd &, oI AIHATHD RI&0T, TgHTT T & Sgyal
DI dogM & g e SR Joe YA &1 ugfadr|

4- BTHI §G db

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd&d

0- fregpa T8t
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. R 3mush! grelaR Tifafafert & Ui o & foe iafed &vd g
4 - TGATYID TEHI §

3- HeHd

2-dcy¥y

1 - 3AHgHd

0 - QUieaT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. TRI/R1efen! gRT AT Repd, STIH! HTH B g1 b [O1T TR PR & DIRI, STaT DI R
RISATR &I fAHRId B &1 YA fohaT San g |

4- BTHI §g dh

3-AegH

2- %3 I

1-Sgd &d

0- fiegpa Tt
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *

teaching.

4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%
19. fRre0r & fram Ufawrd fie/s MSTid! SUHRUN S TAHIS! Tiviaey, Ao HiSaT 3Mfe BT SUT
FRAG.

4-90% I HW

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30 - 49%

0-29% 4 A

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 = Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 30 TR T FRI&01-4fTH Uferar &) Te1 Tura< 9gd 31 ¢ |
A-=Tgdl ¥ ggHd

3- ¥gHd

2-de

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUicraT 3Ry Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3D TR T T RIEU-HTATH SUT D! dgaR - o [T T Sdclier-1/g21d g,

None
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Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session
2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and
Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen College
Bhairamgarh, Bijapur, Chhattisgarh, 494450.

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

o Tt U4l B SHaR] U ¥ § BT AT

o UA® UY & Ui IR 8, T I9Gard IR |

o U U BT TR . 21 faenfial & ura &3 o1 dir1 3

g3 1 GUR; I8 TR B HHONRA! BT Ht IR o Tobdl &

g1 | (U U1 ufaferar daa Rieor-sifrm uftrar ae g i )

The respondent's email (upasnanag2003@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

upasnanag2003@gmail.com

Name of Student *

Upasna nag

Fathers Name
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Class (Session 2022-23) *

B.A.
B.A. Il
B.A. I
B.Sc. |
@® B.sc.l
B.Sc. llI
B.Com. |
B.Com. Il

B. Com. lli

Enrollment Number/Admission Number

BVS/22/05995

Contact Number *

9302286229
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
(@& U {1 ureasd o fovar )

4 -85t0 100%

3-70to0 84%

2-55t069%

1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

2. Rrert A weaft & forg fhait 3t AR 12
4 RE Y

3-HdIyoHS

2- W14

1-SeHar Yy

0- forep et T8 ugrent
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

3. FR1ere faramit o3t aRg HdTg dH= | Jer o2
4- T THTaRITS

3-BHI-BHT gHTd!

2 - e dl IdvsH®

1- 3T AR WR S{YHTat

0- 9gd TRIF ITR

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
4- Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. Rueror & ufa Reres & D101 &1 gakaw &9 4 giofd fasar ST adbdr g
4-§gd dfed

3-9gd =3I

2- 331

1 - gy

0- HHIR
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *
4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

5. Riefe! gRT SiiaRe Heaics Ufshar &1 fsqerdr|
4-9eq e

3- graga: e

2- Hl-put ergfa

1-3MAR W 3ffad

0- 3 fard

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

6. T SATFTHC H 3Ych UaRH & IR H T0Y =i Bt 752
4-gX TR

3- JH:

2- FaT-dbal/HI-pH

1- 910G gl o

0- Y 5t
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

7. B & o Twum, S, B 3neM-ueH, Wit fafsie & sgar e & afka s dars.
YRS BV ES

3-3[RR

2-pU-pt

1- X196 g1 Hl

0- Yt 7t
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly

3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

8. 31U TR T fRI&UT 3R TalTe S B UfehaT 3T TTHID, TS 3R HIgTHS faer o
gfaer ve Rt |,

4- RIS §

3-dgd 33T

2-JFAEUY

1-dHid =09

0- fercip et =18t

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. TRIT TG 3R T & Fs AW U™ Bl g
4 - TEAYIS HEHA §

3- JeHd

2-dcy¥y

1 - 3AHgHd

0- qUicTT 3 Hd
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

10. e/ SMU! U SUTET S&rma, UTushd URUMH 3R HRIhH URUMH & 9% H Jfad Hd
8.

4-gR AR

3- gMHd:

2- gaT-hal/pHl-BH

1-M0C g1 Bl

0- St g1

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

11. 3TYSHT mentor 3TUH! [T T BT & Y HALIH 3HIdd! HIRATs HAT 5 |
4- R

3- g

2- G- hal/HH-hyt

1- X< 8l Bl

0 ﬁ?[ﬁ's: mentor:lTSQf%r
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

12. 18 IaTERN 3R VAN & AT I STYRUMST Bl WY Hd g |
4- R AR

3- grH=gd:

2- gal-bar/eHl-pHt

1- XM19G 1 Bl

0-HHI &t

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

13. f1erap 31Ut Wfaddl o) UgaMd § 3R MU Tal TR UeH &R & gAad! forg Uieiied &d
gl

4- 1{01?[:

3- giferd

2-3{ifR1h TU Y

1-YIgT T

0- A I S

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/114wfwpWIvIBC87PUWvOxrisbiSCSQOswVyU2rA1e6hl/editéresponses 384/390



12/22/23, 3:45 PM Student Satisfaction Survey(SSS) for session 2022-23 under Teaching, Learning and Evaluation process of Govt. Naveen Colleg...

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

14. f181a 3MTUHT HHGNRET DI UM 3R I G2 B H 3MUD AGE B A Y& g
4 REAR

3- HTMHYd:

2- GGl al/DHHI-BH

1- MG g1 HHl

0- it =18

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous  *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. FRT TRI&0T-311RRTH Tifehan o1 Jura & YU, faeiiat ot MR, Teiien vd FRaR e x@H &1
PUIR KRG

4 - TGATYAD TGHA §

3- qgHd

2-dcy

1 - AHgHd

0 - QUicaT 3Ry Hd
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

16. TRIF/R1ef® B Higd qRidb| BT ITANT HRd g, oI STHATHD [RA&01, TeUTT T & rIHal
&I degM & g FRe iR goe gazm &1 ugfadr|

4- DI B4 db

3-HeOH

2-FS |1

1-9gd&H

0- fiegpa Tt
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

17. T8/ 3U®! TR Tiafaferdt & YT o & g Tieaned #-d & |
4 - TgdYdd TgHd §

3- dgHd

2-dcy]

1 - 3gHd

0 - QUieraT 3R Hd
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

18. YT/ Rrerep! gRT Wite f&pd, U] 10 1 A1 & AT dUR 3537 & HINE, Shiad S 3R
ISR & fAes R &3 o1 Uard fhar S g |

4- PHTHI gG db

3- HH

2- 3 I

1-Sgd&d

0- forep et TGt
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19. fRremr & foram ufawrd fRiers MgTid) SUHRUN S TAHtS! Tiviaer, Ao Hifear e &1 SuaT
FIRAE.

4-90% T JHW

3-70-89%

2-50 - 69%

1 -30 - 49%

0-29% ¥ =

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
4 —-Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

20. 3T TR T FRrefor-4fTH Ufsar &t Te Tura< 9gd 3l g |
4T ¥ IgHd

3-YgHd

2-dc®]

1 - AYgHd

0 - QUieraT 3R Hd
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience *
in your institution.

21. 3P T & T RIEUI-TTH SHT B! 98k - & [T ot i1/ GG,

Wi fi ho for all students
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